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CYPRESS
202-0107

Shown in parisian silver finish
W134.7 x D8.5 x H134.7 cm
W53.5 x D3.5 x H53.5 in

LIZZIE
202-0108

Shown in rose silver finish
W146.7 x D11 x H146.7 cm
W58 x D4.5 x H58 in

STRADA
202-0103

Shown in rose silver finish
W155 x D11 x H155 cm
W61.5 x D4.5 x H61.5 in

KAMAJAYA
202-0104

Shown in tiffany silver finish
W150 x D8.5 x H150 cm
W59.5 x D3.5 x H59.5 in



LUCA
203-0046

SUMIRE
202-0088

Shown in rose silver finish
W80 x D10 x H180 cm
W31.5 x D4 x H71 in

Shown in tiffany silver finish
W143.3 x D13 x H149.3 cm
W56.5 x D5.5 x H59 in
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MICCA
201-0070

coco
202-0087

Shown in rose silver finish
W100 x D8 x H240 cm
W39.5 x D3.5 x H94.5 in

Shown in rose silver finish
W157.6 x D9.5 x H154.4 cm
W62.5 x D4 x H61 in
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SIESTA
201-0064

Shown in black matte and rose silver finish
W60 x D7.5 x H180 cm
W24 x D3 x H71 in

FUCHSIA
201-0072

Shown in florence silver finish
W60 x D6.5 x H150 cm
W24 x D3 x H59.5 in

MALOOF
202-0100

Shown in florence silver finish
W89.5 x D9 x H95.5 cm
W35.5 x D4 x H38 in
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BREEZE SMALL
203-0045-S

Shown in rose silver finish
W122 x D9 x H126.7 cm
W48.5 x D4 x H50 in
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BREEZE LARGE
203-0045-L

Shown in rose silver finish
W165.7 x D10 x H172 cm
W65.5 x D4 x H68 in

BROOKHAVEN
203-0050

Shown in rose silver finish
W155 x D13 x H155 cm
W61.5 x D5.5 x H61.5 in

BRIDGERTON
202-0105

Shown in rose silver finish
W120 x D10 x H120 cm
W47.5 x D4 x H47.5 in
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JUNIPER
203-0044

Shown in parisian silver finish
W105 x D10 x H140 cm
W41.5 x D4 x H55.5 in

CLAUDE
202-0106

Shown in rose silver finish
W168.2 x D12.5 x H168.2 cm
W66.5 x D5 x H66.5 in

PEARL LARGE
202-0089-L

Shown in rose silver finish
W94 x D18 x H180 cm
W37.5 x D7.5 x H71 in

PEARL SMALL
202-0089-S

Shown in rose silver finish
W78.3 x D15 x H150 cm
W31 x D6 x H59.5 in
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SERENA SHORT
201-0069-SHORT

Shown in florence silver finish
W63 x D7.5 x H144.5 cm
W25 x D3 x H57 in

SERENA LONG
201-0069-LONG

Shown in florence silver finish
W85.5 x D10.5 x H238.5 cm
W34 x D4.5 x H94 in

GIO
203-0036

Shown in dark brass finish
W86 x D6 x H240 cm
W34 x D2.5 x H94.5 in

COFFEE
202-0101

Shown in rose silver finish
W78 x D5 x H177 cm
W31 x D2 x H70 in
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EMERALD
201-0068

Shown in florence silver finish
W62 x D10 x H160 cm
W24.5 x D4 x H63 in
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KISI
203-0048

Shown in sterling silver finish
W63 x D4 x H150 cm
W25 x D2 x H59.5 in

ALLURE
202-0102

Shown in rose silver finish

W114.4 x D4.5 x H118.9 cm
W45.5 x D2 x H47 in

SAVERIA
203-0047

Shown in parisian silver finish

W141.7 x D5.4 x H148.8 cm

W56 x D2.5 x H59 in
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CHAU
202-0014

Shown in rose silver finish

W116 x D10 x H116 cm
W46 x D4 x H46 in

IONNA
202-0078

Shown in rose silver finish

W168.4 x D8.5 x H168.4 cm

W66.5 x D3.5 x H66.5 in

PELLET
202-0098

Shown in black lacquer finish
W96.5 x D6.5 x H95.8 cm
W38 x D3 x H38 in

KATELYN
202-0095

Shown in rose silver finish
W96.5 x D9 x H96.5 cm
W38 x D4 x H38 in
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GIRI
202-0094

Shown in tiffany silver finish
W95 x D8 x H96 cm
W37.5 x D3.5 x H38 in

ELETTARIA
202-0096

Shown in florence silver finish
W90.5 x D6 x H96 cm
W36 x D2.5 x H38 in

DOGWOOD
202-0097

Shown in parisian silver finish
W95.5 x D5 x H95.5 cm
W38 x D2 x H38 in

COSIMO
202-0099

Shown in rose silver finish
W90.9 x D5.6 x H96 cm
W36 x D2.5 x H38 in

25



ESME
201-0053

Shown in florence silver finish
W85.2 x D5.5 x H173.4 cm
W34 x D2.5 x H68.5 in

HAILEY
201-0032

Shown in florence silver finish
W86 x D5.5 x H129.3 cm
W34 x D2.5 x H51 in

CROSBY

201-0031

Shown in parisian silver finish
W103.5 x D6 x H190 cm
W41 x D2.5 x H75 in

LOIS
201-0037

Shown in florence silver finish
W73 x D5 x H123 cm
W29 x D2 x H48.5 in
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HARMON
201-0036

Shown in rose silver finish
W89 x D4.5 x H131 cm
W35.5 x D2 x H52 in

ROGER
201-0001

Shown in kerala gold finish
W95.4 x D4.5 x H126 cm
W38 x D2 x H50 in

LACE SHORT
201-0066-SHORT

Shown in parisian silver finish
W94 x D5 x H160 cm
W37.5 x D2 x H63 in

LACE LONG
201-0066-LONG

Shown in parisian silver finish
W94 x D5 x H225.4 cm
W37.5 x D2 x H89 in
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PURE
201-0065

Shown in rose silver finish
W89.8 x D7 x H176 cm
W35.5 x D3 x H69.5 in
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RANIA
201-0054

Shown in florence silver finish
W76.4 x D4.7 x H158.4 cm
W30.5 x D2 x H62.5 in
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CECIL
201-0048

Shown in black matte and rose silver finish
W81 x D4.6 x H230.5 cm
W32 x D2 x H91 in

FRESNO
203-0012

Shown in black lacquer finish
W105 x D3.6 x H210 cm
W41.5 x D1.5 x H83 in
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TILDA LONG
201-0059-LONG

Shown in rose silver finish
W62 x D7 x H196 cm
W24.5 x D3 x H77.5 in

TILDA SHORT
201-0059-SHORT

Shown in rose silver finish
W62 x D7 x H151 cm
W24.5 x D3 x H59.5 in

MALLORY LONG
201-0047-LONG

Shown in rose silver finish
W70 x D7.5 x H180 cm
W28 x D3 x H71 in

MALLORY SHORT
201-0047-SHORT

Shown in rose silver finish

W85.5 x D7.5 x H115.5 cm

W34 x D3 x H45.5 in
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LEIGHTON
201-0046

Shown in rose silver finish
W72 x D4.3 x H152 cm
W28.5 x D2 x H60 in

KIMBERLY
201-0003

Shown in florence silver finish
W106.8 x D9 x H142.6 cm
W42.5 x D4 x H56.5 in

DUNCAN
201-0017

Shown in florence silver finish
W104 x D7 x H134.5 cm
W41 x D3 x W53 in

TWIGGY
201-0004

Shown in rose silver finish
W102 x D4 x H138.5 cm
W40.5 x D2 x H55 in
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SOPHIE
201-0029

Shown in florence silver finish
W83 x D4 x H119.6 cm
W33 x D2 x H47.5 in

ESTELLE
201-0028

Shown in black lacquer finish
W105.2 x D5 x H145.2 cm
W41.5 x D2 x H57.5 in

FELICITY SHORT
201-0061-SHORT

Shown in rose silver finish
W52.8 x D4.5 x H142.5 cm
W21 x D2 x H56.5 in

FELICITY LONG
201-0061-LONG

Shown in rose silver finish
W52.8 x D4.5 x H183.8 cm
W21 x D2 x H72.5 in

PERCY
201-0034

Shown in florence silver finish
W87 x D4.5 x H143 cm
W34.5 x D2 x H56.5 in
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CLINTON
201-0050

Shown in black lacquer finish
W88.8 x D8 x H124.8 cm
W35 x D3.5 x H49.5 in

MILEY
201-0005

Shown in kerala gold finish
W91 x D8 x H146 cm
W36 x D3.5 x H57.5 in
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HART
201-0035

Shown in black lacquer finish
W72 x D4 x H120 cm
W28.5 x D2 x H47.5 in

KELLY
201-0006

Shown in rose silver finish
W70 x D4 x H103.4 cm
W28 x D2 x H41 in

39



40

BELVIA
202-0085

Shown in florence silver finish
W150.3 x D4.5 x H150.3 cm
W59.5 x D2 x H59.5 in

MITCHELL
202-0059

Shown in florence silver finish
W162.6 x D5 x H161.8 cm
W64.5 x D2 x H64 in

FERRIS
202-0080

Shown in rose silver finish
W120 x D14 x H120 cm
W47.5 x D6 x H47.5 in
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KURT
202-0079

Shown in rose silver finish
W182 x D7.9 x H182 cm
W72 x D3.5 x H72 in

ARIETTA
202-0053

Shown in rose silver finish
W110.2 x D4 x H110.2 cm
W43.5 x D2 x H43.5 in

BROADWAY
202-0025

Shown in florence silver finish
W156.7 x D8.5 x H156.7 cm
W62 x D3.5 x H62 in

AVERY SMALL
202-0022-2

Shown in white lacquer

and florence silver finish
W120.5 x D12 x H120.5 cm
W47.5 x D5 x H47.5 in

AVERY LARGE
202-0022-A

Shown in white lacquer

and florence silver finish
W160.7 x D12 x H160.7 cm
W63.5 x D5 x H63.5 in
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ERIN
202-0054

Shown in florence silver finish
W125.6 x D4 x H125.6 cm
W49.5 x D2 x H49.5 in

GINA
202-0008

Shown in florence silver finish
W124 x D10 x H124 cm
W49 x D4 x H49 in

CAMRYN
202-0070

Shown in rose silver finish
W119.5 x D6 x H119.5 cm
W47.5 x D2.5 x H47.5 in

JACQUELINE
202-0055

Shown in florence silver finish
W149.5 x D5 x H149.5 cm

W59 x D2 x H59 in

45



46

COURTNEY
202-0082

Shown in rose silver finish
W62 x D6 x H145 cm
W24.5 x D2.5 x H57.5 in

ARIANA
202-0056

Shown in florence silver finish
W113.2 x D6 x H147 cm
W45 x D2.5 x H58 in

AYANA
202-0062

Shown in rose silver finish
W87.5 x D6 x H175 cm
W34.5 x D2.5 x H69 in

ZOE
202-0063

Shown in florence silver finish
W116.5 x D7.6 x H191.7 cm
W46 x D3 x H75.5 in
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BETHANY
202-0057

Shown in florence silver
W89.5 x D6 x H160 cm
W35.5 x D2.5 x H63 in

JOSIE
202-0081

Shown in rose silver finish
W92.9 x D8 x H159.2 cm
W37 x D3.5 x H63 in

CELESTEB
203-0006-B

Shown in havana finish
W54 x D4.7 x H240 cm
W21.5 x D2 x H94.5 in

MYSTERE
202-0017

Shown in florence silver finish
W94.5 x D12.5 x H152 cm
W37.5 x D5 x H60 in
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HARPER
202-0086

Shown in florence silver and white matte finish
W62 x D7.6 x H228 cm
W24.5 x D3 x H90 in

SIENA
202-0066

Shown in florence silver finish
W94.6 x D6 x H261.8 cm
W37.5 x D2.5 x H103.5 in

ZURI
203-0043

Shown in parisian silver finish
W60.5 x D11 x H160 cm
W24 x D4.5 x H63 in

51



52

i

JUELZ
203-0034

Shown in amber finish
W73.4 x D3.7 x H135.5 cm
W29 x D1.5 x H53.5 in

LOTTA
203-0041

Shown in rose silver finish
W159 x D6 x H156.7 cm
W63 x 2.5 x H62 in

ISAAC
203-0049

Shown in rose silver finish
W83.3 x D4 x H141.5 cm
W33 x D2 x H56 in

HALEIGH
203-0037

Shown in amber finish
W74.4 x D3.5 x H104.5 cm
W29.5 x D1.5 x H41.5 in
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DOMINIC
203-0033

Shown in parisian silver finish
W108 x D4.8 x H240 cm
W43 x D2 x H94.5 in

ANIKA
201-0060

Shown in florence silver finish
W51 x D5 x H185 cm
W20.5 x D2 x H73 in

SONATA
203-0016

Shown in florence silver finish
W210 x D4.8 x H113.5 cm
W83 x D2 x H45 in
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TRISTAN
203-0020

Shown in florence silver finish
W180 x D4.8 x H60.7 cm
W71 x D2 x H24 in
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COLTON
203-0030

Shown in florence silver finish
W112 x D5.5 x H240 cm
W44.5 x D2 x H94.5 in

MADELINE
203-0026

Shown in rose silver finish
W105 x D4.5 x H240 cm
W41.5 x D2 x H94.5 in

DRAVEN
203-0038

Shown in rose silver finish
W73 x D4.5 x H147.3 cm
W29 x D2 x H58 in

RIVER
203-0042

Shown in rose silver finish
W83.1 x D5 x H148.1 cm
W33 x D2 x H58.5 in
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GENESIS
201-0027

Shown in sandy brown and rose silver finish
W128.7 x D12 x H152 cm
W51 x D5 x H60 in

MARIE
201-0019-D

Shown in sandy brown and rose silver finish
W127.8 x D12 x H165.4 cm
W50.5 x D5 x H65.5 in

WILHELM
203-0039

Shown in florence silver finish
W90.4 x D4.5 x H150 cm
W36 x D2 x H59.5 in

ARLES
203-0019

Shown in florence silver finish
W129.2 x D6 x H202.2 cm
W51 x D2.5 x H80 in
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BEMINSTER DINING TABLE
383-0043-6 W200 x D120 x H75 cm | W79 x D47.5 x H30 in
383-0043-8 W240 x D120 x H75 cm | W94.5 x D47.5 x H30 in

383-0043-10 w300 x D120 x H75 cm | W118.5 x D47.5 x H30 in

Shown in espresso and white lacquer finish

ANGUS DINING TABLE

383-0039-6 W200 x D120 x H75 cm | W79 x D47.5 x H30 in
383-0039-8 W240 x D120 x H75 cm | W94.5 x D47.5 x H30 in
383-0039-10 w300 x D120 x H75 cm | W118.5 x D47.5 x H30 in

Shown in clove and dark brass finish

HAMPTON DINING TABLE

383-0031-6 W200 x D120 x H75 cm | W79 x D47.5 x H30 in
383-0031-8 W240 x D120 x H75 cm | W94.5 x D47.5 x H30 in
383-0031-10 w300 x D120 x H75 cm | W118.5 x D47.5 x H30 in

Shown in ash and dark brass finish

VESALIO DINING TABLE

383-0034-6 W200 x D120 x H75 cm | W79 x D47.5 x H30 in
383-0034-8 W240 x D120 x H75 cm | W94.5 x D47.5 x H30 in
383-0034-10 w300 x D120 x H75 cm | W118.5 x D47.5 x H30 in

Shown in clove and florence silver finish

63



64

LAURENCE DINING TABLE

383-0032-6 W200 x D120 x H75 cm | W79 x D47.5 x H30 in
383-0032-8 W240 x D120 x H75 cm | W94.5 x D47.5 x H30 in
383-0032-10 w300 x D120 x H75 cm | W118.5 x D47.5 x H30 in

Shown in ash and dark brass finish

LENNOX DINING TABLE
383-0035

Top clear tempered glass

Shown in truffle and rose silver finish
W240 x D120 x H75 cm

W94.5 x D47.5 x H30 in

GASTON DINING TABLE

383-0030-6 W200 x D120 x H75 cm | W79 x D47.5 x H30 in
383-0030-8 W240 x D120 x H75 cm | W94.5 x D47 x H30 in
383-0030-10 W300 x D120 x H75 cm | W118.5 x D47.5 x H30 in

Shown in truffle and parisian silver finish

WESTIN DINING TABLE

383-0009-6 W200 x D120 x H75 cm | W79 x D47.5 x H30 in
383-0009-8 W240 x D120 x H75 cm | W94.5 x D47.5 x H30 in
383-0009-10 w300 x D120 x H75 cm | W118.5 x D47.5 x H30 in

Shown in havana and black matte finish
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GARLAND DINING TABLE

383-0014-6 W200 x D120 x H75 cm | W79 x D47.5 x H30 in
383-0014-8 W240 x D120 x H75 cm | W94.5 x D47.5 x H30 in
383-0014-10 w300 x D120 x H75 cm | W118.5 x D47.5 x H30 in

Shown in havana and florence silver finish

HAROLD DINING TABLE

383-0013-6 W200 x D120 x H75 cm | W79 x D47.5 x H30 in
383-0013-8 W240 x D120 x H75 cm | W94.5 x D47.5 x H30 in
383-0013-10 w300 x D120 x H75 cm | W118.5 x D47.5 x H30 in

Shown in amber and florence silver finish

"The Standard finish are havana and black matte

BJORK EXTENSION DINING TABLE

383-0028-6 W200/250 ext x D120 x H75 cm | W79/98.5 ext x D47.5 x H30 in
383-0028-8 W240/290 ext x D120 x H75 cm | W94.5/114.5 ext x D47.5 x H30 in
383-0028-10  W300/350 ext x D120 x H75 cm | W118.5/138 ext x D47.5 x H30 in

Self storing extension
Shown in truffle and black matte finish

HAROLD EXTENSION DINING TABLE

383-0029-6 W200/250 ext x D120 x H75 cm | W79/98.5 ext x D47.5 x H30 in
383-0029-8 W240/290 ext x D120 x H75 cm | W94.5/114.5 ext x D47.5 x H30 in
383-0029-10  W300/350 ext x D120 x H75 cm | W118.5/138 ext x D47.5 x H30 in

Self storing extension
Shown in smoke grey and florence silver finish
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STOCKTON DINING TABLE

383-0001-6 W200 x D120 x H75 cm | W79 x D47.5 x H30 in
383-0001-8 W240 x D120 x H75 cm | W94.5 x D47.5 x H30 in
383-0001-10 w300 x D120 x H75 cm | W118.5 x D47.5 x H30 in

Shown in havana and florence silver finish

GRAYSON EXTENSION DINING TABLE

383-0026-6 W200/250 ext x D120 x H75 cm | W79/98.5 ext x D47.5 x H30 in
383-0026-8 W240/290 ext x D120 x H75 cm | W94.5/114.5 ext x D47.5 x H30 in
383-0026-10  W300/350 ext x D120 x H75 cm | W118.5/138 ext x D47.5 x H30 in

Self storing extension
Shown in havana and florence silver finish

ANDRES DINING TABLE

383-0019-6 W200 x D120 x H75 cm | W79 x D47.5 x H30 in
383-0019-8 W240 x D120 x H75 cm | W94.5 x D47.5 x H30 in
383-0019-10 w300 x D120 x H75 cm | W118.5 x D47.5 x H30 in

Shown in havana finish

GRAYSON DINING TABLE

383-0008-6 W200 x D120 x H75 cm | W79 x D47.5 x H30 in
383-0008-8 W240 x D120 x H75 cm | W94.5 x D47.5 x H30 in
383-0008-10 w300 x D120 x H75 cm | W118.5 x D47.5 x H30 in

Shown in havana and florence silver finish
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JOLIET DINING TABLE

383-0004-6 W200 x D120 x H75 cm | W79 x D47.5 x H30 in
383-0004-8 W240 x D120 x H75 cm | W94.5 x D47.5 x H30 in
383-0004-10 w300 x D120 x H75 cm | W118.5 x D47.5 x H30 in

Shown in havana and florence silver finish

AMARI DINING TABLE
383-0010-6 W200 x D120 x H75 cm | W79 x D47.5 x H30 in
383-0010-8 W240 x D120 x H75 cm | W94.5 x D47.5 x H30 in

383-0010-10 w300 x D120 x H75 cm | W118.5 x D47.5 x H30 in

Shown in havana finish

VANZO CENTRE TABLE
390-0010

Shown in truffle and tiffany silver finish
W120 x D120 x H80 cm
W47.5 x D47.5 x H31.5 in
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BORNEO DINING TABLE
383-0033

Shown in ash and rose silver finish
With marble lazy susan

W150 x D150 x H77.2 cm
W59.5 x D59.5 x H30.5 in

BRAYLEE DINING TABLE
383-0007

Shown in havana and rose silver finish
W150 x D150 x H75 cm
W59.5 x D59.5 x H30 in

NORTHWOODS DINING TABLE
383-0036

Shown in truffle and ivory matte finish
W140 x D140 x H75 cm
W55.5 x D55.5 x H30 in
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FREUD ROUND DINING TABLE
383-0037

Shown in ash and dark brass finish
W152.5 x D152.5 x H75 cm
W60.5 x D60.5 x H30 in
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ESCOTT EXECUTIVE DESK
341-0017

Shown in nutmeg and dark brass finish
W200 x D80 x H75 cm
W79 x D31.5 x H30 in

ASHBOURNE EXECUTIVE DESK
341-0019

Shown amber and dark brass finish with COL
W210 x D85 x H78 cm
W83 x D33.5 x H31 in

HOUSTON EXECUTIVE DESK
341-0008

Shown in truffle and black matte finish
W260 x D85.5 x H78 cm
W102.5 x D34 x H31 in

DOUGLAS EXECUTIVE DESK
341-0007

Shown in truffle and black matte finish
W230 x D80 x H75 cm
W91 x D31.5 x H30 in
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PATRICK EXECUTIVE DESK
341-0014

Shown in havana and black matte finish
W240 x D120 x H75 cm
W94.5 x D47.5 x H30 in

GRASIER EXECUTIVE DESK
341-0018

Shown in amber, ivory matte and dark brass finish
W210 x D80 x H78 cm
W83 x D31.5 x H31 in

GALBRAITH EXECUTIVE DESK
341-0020

Shown in amber and dark brass finish with COL
W210 x D85 x H78 cm
W83 x D33.5 x H31 in

RICHARDSON WRITING TABLE
341-0021

Shown in truffle and ivory matte finish
W155 x D65 x H78 cm
W61.5 x D26 x H31 in

77



78

LEXINGTON WRITING TABLE
341-0003

Shown in havana finish with maple inlay
W137.7 x D76 x H78 cm
W54.5 x D30 x H31 in

CARLITA WRITING TABLE
341-0001

Shown in havana and tiffany silver finish
W135 x D65 x H76 cm
W53.5 x D26 x H30 in

MILAN CONSOLE TABLE
382-0035

Shown in ash and rose silver finish
W160 x D53 x H90 cm
W63 x D21 x H35.5 in

VANSTONE CONSOLE TABLE
382-0043

Shown in white matte and rose silver finish
W180 x D45 x H90 cm
W71 x D18 x H35.5 in
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SAFFRON CONSOLE TABLE
382-0038

Shown in amber and dark brass finish

Top white pearl marble
W180 x D60 x H90 cm
W63 x D24 x H35.5 in

JORGENSON CONSOLE TABLE
382-0039

Shown in amber and black matte finish
With clear glass shelf

W194 x D57 x H90 cm

W76.5 x D22.5 x H35.5 in

LARK CONSOLE TABLE
382-0036

Shown in amber and parisian silver finish
W180 x D50 x H90 cm
W71 x D20 x H35.5 in

SABRINA CONSOLE TABLE
382-0025

Shown in truffle and florence silver finish
W200 x D50 x H90 cm
W79 x D20 x H35.5 in
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HICKORY CONSOLE TABLE GARRY CONSOLE TABLE

382-0041 382-0037

Shown in smoke grey and rose silver finish Shown in truffle finish with white marble
W160 x D50 x H90 cm W160 x D50 x H90 cm

W63 x D20 x H35.5 in W63 x D20 x H35.5 in

BRECCIA CONSOLE TABLE BOLTON CONSOLE TABLE
382-0040 382-0042

Shown in ivory matte and rose silver finish Shown in coco finish with white marble
W160 x D50 x H90 cm W200 x D50 x H90 cm

W63 x D20 x H35.5 in W79 x D20 x H35.5 in
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CEDRIC CONSOLE TABLE
382-0021

Shown in havana and florence silver finish
W200 x D50 x H90 cm
W79 x D20 x H35.5 in

FERRON CONSOLE TABLE
382-0017

Shown in havana and florence silver finish
W188 x D45 x H90 cm
W74.5 x D18 x H35.5 in

PIEDMONT CONSOLE TABLE
382-0003

Shown in havana and florence silver finish
W170 x D50 x H90 cm
W67 x D20 x H35.5 in

ALMA CONSOLE TABLE
382-0014

Shown in havana and florence silver finish
W150 x D47 x H85 cm
W59.5 x D19 x H33.5 in
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AARON CONSOLE TABLE
382-0029

Shown in truffle and dark brass finish
W140 x D44 x H78 cm
W55.5 x D17.5 x H31 in

I "F"

ROSS CONSOLE TABLE
382-0028

Shown in truffle and dark brass finish
W180 x D50 x H90 cm
W71 x D20 x H35.5 in

ROCHELLE COFFEE TABLE
381-0054

Shown in clove and dark brass finish
With Top White Marble

W160 x D70 x H40 cm

W63 x D28 x H16 in

EARTH COFFEE TABLE
381-0046

Shown in parisian silver and nutmeg finish
W170 x D110 x H40 cm
W67 x D43.5 x H16 in
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SAPPHIRE COFFEE TABLE
381-0055

Shown in clove finish with COM
W105 x D105 x H42 cm
W41.5 x D41.5 x H17 in

CASSIE COFFEE TABLE
381-0042

Shown in dune and dark brass finish
W140 x D140 x H40 cm
W55.5 x D55.5 x H16 in

HANA COFFEE TABLE
381-0043

Shown in dune finish
W201.2 x D120 x H40 cm
W79.5 x D47.5 x H16 in
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JARLSBERG COFFEE TABLE ALABAMA COFFEE TABLE

381-0048 381-0051

Shown in espresso and dark brass finish Shown in amber and ivory matte finish
W120 x D100 x H40 cm W140 x D80 x H40 cm

W47.5 x D39.5 x H16 in W55.5 x D31.5 x H16 in

FOREST COFFEE TABLE LOGAN COFFEE TABLE
381-0047 381-0018

Shown in amber and dark brass finish Shown in havana and florence silver finish
W140 x D90 x H40 cm W140 x D75 x H45 cm

W55.5 x D35.5 x H16 in W55.5 x D30 x H18 in
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SCORIA COFFEE TABLE
381-0049

Shown in dune finish with top marble
W212 x D82 x H45 cm
W83.5 x D32.5 x H18 in

WINFREY COFFEE TABLE
381-0050

Shown in leather and dune finish
Open dimensions

W230 x D120 x H45 cm

W91 x D47.5 x H18 in

Closed dimensions
W140 x D120 x H45 cm
W55.5 x D47.5 x H18 in

HARVEY COFFEE TABLE
381-0045

Shown in truffle and dark brass finish
W167 x D87 x H40 cm
W66 x D34.5 x H16 in

GERGETI COFFEE TABLE
381-0053

Shown in amber and florence silver finish
W180 x D76 x H40 cm
W71 x D30 x H16 in
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ALLESIA COFFEE TABLE
381-0041

Shown in black matte finish with top marble
W90 x D60 x H41 cm
W35.5 x D24 x H16.5 in

ROMANO COFFEE TABLE
381-0052

Shown in dune and dark brass finish
With white carrara marble

W160 x D100 x H45.5 cm

W63 x D39.5 x H18 in

B \
CAMELLIA COFFEE TABLE
381-0040

Shown in white lacquer and parisian silver finish
W180 x D120 x H45 cm
W71 x D47.5 x H18 in
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WAVERLY COFFEE TABLE
381-0004

Shown in havana finish
W140 x D81.7 x H45 cm
W55.5 x D32.5 x H18 in

SPENCER COFFEE TABLE
381-0027

Shown in havana and florence silver finish
W140 x D140 x H40 cm
W55.5 x D55.5 x H16 in

DEMETER COFFEE TABLE
381-0036

Shown in amber, black lacquer and dark brass finish
W141 x D76 x H42 cm
W56 x D30 x H17 in

BOWEN COFFEE TABLE
381-0037

Shown in havana finish
W125 x D83 x H45 cm
W49.5 x D33 x H18 in
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EMMETT COFFEE TABLE

381-0035-1 381-0035-2
W120 x D120 x H45 cm W163 x D83 x H42 cm
W47.5 x D47.5 x H18 in W64.5 x D33 x H17 in

Shown in havana and dark brass finish

HARLEY COFFEE TABLE
381-0025

Shown in havana and white lacquer finish
W180 x D72 x H44 cm
W71 x D28.5 x H17.5 in

JANIE SPRY MARTINI TABLE
387-0056

Shown in truffle and white matte finish
W39.1 x D40 x H55 cm
W15.5 x D16 x H22 in
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SABA SIDE TABLE
389-0002

Shown in coco and rose silver finish
W30 x D30 x H51 cm
W12 x D12 x H20.5 in

HANLAY SIDE TABLE
387-0054

Shown in coco and rose silver finish
W45 x D45 x H51 cm
W18 x D18 x H20.5 in

FAIRY SIDE TABLE
387-0055

Shown rose silver finish
With white statuario marble
W42.4 x D43.4 x H64 cm
W17 x D17.5 x H25.5 in

GAIA SIDE TABLE
387-0046

Shown in truffle and dark brass finish
W50 x D40 x H60 cm
W20 x D16 x H24 in

CINNAMON SIDE TABLE
387-0052

Shown in truffle and dark brass finish
W54 x D44 x H60 cm
W21.5 x D17.5 x H24 in
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FONTINA SIDE TABLE
387-0050

Shown in dark brass finish
With white statuario marble
W65 x D42 x H64.5 cm
W26 x D17 x H25.5 in

CORNELL SIDE TABLE
387-0048

Shown in amber finish
With clear glass shelf
W74.6 x D52 x H63.5 cm
W29.5 x D20.5 x H25 in

BELFRY SIDE TABLE
387-0047

Shown in truffle and rose silver finish
W55 x D55 x H60 cm
W22 x D22 x H24 in

FLOYD SIDE TABLE
387-0049

Shown in amber finish
W69 x D50 x H65 cm
W27.5 x D20 x H26 in
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OREGANO SIDE TABLE
387-0053

ALBA SIDE TABLE
387-0045

Shown in dune and dark brass finish Shown in truffle matte and dark brass finish

W50 x D40 x H60 cm W72 x D72 x H73.5 cm
W20 x D16 x H24 in W28.5 x D28.5 x H29 in

h
DANI SIDE TABLE GINGER M SIDE TABLE GINGER S SIDE TABLE
387-0043 387-0042-M 387-0042-S
Shown in ivory lacquer and dark brass finish Shown in dune and dark brass finish Shown in dune and dark brass finish
W59 x D59 x H69.3 cm W40 x D40 x H60 cm W30 x D30 x H50 cm
W23.5 x D23.5 x H27.5 in W16 x D16 x H24 in W12 x D12 x H20 in
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LENORA OCCASIONAL TABLE
387-0035

Shown in kerala gold and truffle finish
W49 x D32 x H58 cm
W19.5 x D13 x H23 in

LINCH MARTINI TABLE
387-0037

Shown in truffle and rose silver finish
W25 x D25 x H50 cm
W10 x D10 x H20 in

EMILIE OCCASIONAL TABLE
387-0034

Shown in truffle and dark brass finish
W45 x D29 x H60 cm
W18 x D11.5 x H24 in

A

VALE MARTINI TABLE
387-0036

Shown in truffle and parisian silver finish
W27 x D27 x H50 cm
W11 x D11 x H20 in

SENECA SIDE TABLE
387-0032

Shown in truffle and dark brass finish
W50 x D50 x H60 cm
W20 x D20 x H24 in

DORA SIDE TABLE
387-0002

Shown in havana finish with maple inlay
W50 x D50 x H60 cm
W20 x D20 x H24 in

LARRY SIDE TABLE
387-0021

Shown in amber and parisian silver finish
W60 x D60 x H60 cm
W24 x D24 x H24 in
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CANON SIDE TABLE
387-0030

Shown in havana and florence silver finish
W45 x D45 x H60 cm
W18 x D18 x H24 in

ZECHAR SIDE TABLE
387-0027

Shown in truffle finish

Removable serving tray
W76 x D42 x H78 cm
W30 x D17 x H31 in

SCARLET SIDE TABLE
387-0007

Shown in havana

Shown in havana and florence silver finish
W64 x D64 x H68 cm

W25.5 x D25.5 x H27 in

GAIL SIDE TABLE
387-0013

Shown in havana and dark brass finish
W55 x D55 x H69 cm
W22 x D22 x H27.5 in

HARDY SIDE TABLE
387-0004

Shown in havana and tiffany silver finish
W61.4 x D50 x H65 cm
W24.5 x D20 x H26 in

R ALY &
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MARVIN SIDE TABLE
387-0023

Shown in havana finish
W50 x D50 x H60 cm
W20 x D20 x H24 in
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VANCE SIDE TABLE OWEN SIDE TABLE JAVIER SIDE TABLE WARREN SIDE TABLE

387-0024 387-0005 387-0031 387-0020

Shown in havana and parisian finish Shown in havana finish Shown in truffle and black matte finish Shown in havana finish
W54 x D54 x H60 cm W77.8 x D43.6 x H70 cm W60 x D50 x H70 cm W66 x D42.5 x H65 cm
W21.5 x D21.5 x H24 in W31 x D17.5 x H28 in W24 x D20 x H28 in W26 x D17 x H26 in

-1

ARLINGTON BAR TABLE

—
F S
3

H 389-0001

B

BRADFORD SIDE TABLE Shown in smoke grey and black matte finish
387-0033 W108.6 x D108.6 x H108 cm

W43 x D43 x H43 in

Shown in truffle and dark brass finish i Th dard finish is h d balck
*
WD 5 619 % [H66) @ L} e standard finish is havana and balck matte

W24 x D17 x H24 in
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MILANO NESTING TABLES
391-0007

TRACY SIDE TABLE
387-0011

Shown in truffle and dark brass finish
W60 x D73 x H60 cm
W24 x D29 x H24 in

Shown in havana and florence silver finish
W64.3 x D64.3 x H65 cm
W25.5 x D25.5 x H26 in

BAKERSFIELD NESTING TABLES
391-0003

DONNAGAN SIDE TABLE
387-0029

Shown in black lacquer and tiffany silver finish
W55.8 x D33 x H68 cm
W22 x D13 x H27 in

Shown in truffle and dark brass finish
W50 x D50 x H60 cm
W20 x D20 x H24 in
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MERYL DRESSING TABLE
388-0008

Shown in truffle and black matte finish
W145 x D48 x H128 cm
W57.5 x D19 x H50.5 in

MARSHALL DRESSING TABLE
388-0004

Shown in havana and rose silver finish
W101 x D48 x H127 cm
W40 x D19 x H50 in
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CABINETS & CASEGOODS

IRENE DRESSING TABLE
388-0002

Shown in havana and florence silver finish
W108.5 x D56 x H127 cm
W43 x D22.5 x 50 in
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GIFFORD NIGHTSTAND
360-0023

Shown in truffle and dark brass finish
W70 x D50 x H60 cm W28 x D20 x H24 in

LORENI NIGHTSTAND

360-0021-S 360-0021-L

Shown in truffle and ivory lacquer finish Shown in truffle and ivory lacquer finish
W86 x D50 x H76 cm W100 x D50 x H70 cm

W34 x D20 x H30 in W39.5 x D20 x H28 in

119




120

LANE NIGHTSTAND
360-0028

Shown in truffle and ivory lacquer finish
W100 x D50 x H70 cm
W39.5 x D20 x H28 in

MONTANARO NIGHTSTAND
360-0029

Shown in truffle and dark brass finish
W100 x D49.5 x H70 cm
W39.5 x D19.5 x H28 in

LUSH NIGHTSTAND
360-0026

Shown in truffle and ivory lacquer finish
W70 x D58 x H70 cm
W28 x D23 x H28 in

| .
H

ROMANCE NIGHTSTAND
360-0025

Shown in truffle and ivory lacquer finish
W70 x D52.8 x H70 cm
W28 x D21 x H28 in
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MARIANNE NIGHTSTAND
360-0024

Shown in nutmeg and ivory matte finish
W70 x D55 x H60 cm
W28 x D22 x H24 in

METLIFE
360-0031-S
Shown in dune matte and parisian silver finish

W92 x D47 x H76 cm
W36.5 x D19 x H30 in

uld
360-0031-L

Shown in dune matte and parisian silver finish
W100 x D47 x H70 cm
W39.5 x D19 x H28 in

ROMANE NIGHTSTAND
360-0022

Shown in ash and rose silver finish
W92 x D50 x H70 cm
W36.5 x D20 x H28 in

r

CAMPBELL NIGHTSTAND

>

360-0034-S

Shown in havana and florence silver finish
W80 x D55 x H70 cm
W31.5 x D22 x H28 in

r

360-0034-L

Shown in havana and florence silver finish
W91.5 x D55 x H70 cm
W36.5 x D22 x H28 in
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VINCENT NIGHTSTAND
360-0019-S
Shown in amber and black matte finish

W66 x D54 x H71 cm
W26 x D21.5 x H28 in

=R

360-0019-L

Shown in amber and black matte finish
W92 x D54 x H71 cm
W36.5 x D21.5 x H28 in

SALLY NIGHTSTAND

360-0013-S

Shown in havana and florence silver finish
W80 x D55 x H75.5 cm
W31.5 x D22 x H30 in

360-0013-L

Shown in havana and florence silver finish
W91.5 x D55 x H75.5 cm
W36.5 x D22 x H30 in

KEEN NIGHTSTAND
360-0033-S
Shown in havana finish

W72.4 x D48 x H68 cm
W29 x D19 x H27 in

MADRID NIGHTSTAND

360-0012-S

Shown in havana finish
W82 x D55 x H72 cm
W32.5 x D22 x H28.5 in

360-0033-L

Shown in havana finish
W92 x D48 x H68 cm
W36.5 x D19 x H27 in

360-0012-L

Shown in havana finish
W92 x D55 x H72 cm
W36.5 x D22 x H28.5 in
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COLONA NIGHTSTAND

360-0004-S

Shown in havana and ivory lacquer finish
W50 x D40 x H60 cm
W20 x D16 x H24 in

360-0004-L

Shown in havana and ivory lacquer finish
W91.5 x D50 x H70 cm
W36.5 x D20 x H28 in

MERCER NIGHTSTAND

360-0006-S 360-0006-L

Shown in havana and black lacquer finish Shown in havana and black lacquer finish
W60.3 x D41.6 x H6O cm W92 x D41.6 x H60 cm

W24 x D16.5 x H24 in W36.5 x D16.5 x H24 in

. M-

BRADEN NIGHTSTAND
360-0015-S
Shown in havana finish

W70 x D57.3 x H70 cm
W28 x D23 x H28 in

360-0015-L

Shown in havana finish
W91.5 x D57.5 x H70 cm
W36.5 x D23 x H28 in

COLIN NIGHTSTAND

360-0032-S 360-0032-L

Shown in havana and black lacquer finish Shown in havana and black lacquer finish
W63 x D51.5 x H65.5 cm W92 x D51.5 x H65.5 cm

W25 x D20.5 x H26 in W36.5 x D20.5 x H26 in
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BELLA NIGHTSTAND
360-0005-S
Shown in havana and ivory lacquer finish

W50 x D40 x H60 cm
W20 x D16 x H24 in

DAHLIA NIGHTSTAND

360-0002-S

Shown in havana finish
W67.6 x D48.6 x H64 cm
W27 x D19.5 x H25.5 in

360-0005-L

Shown in havana and ivory lacquer finish
W91.5 x D50 x H60 cm
W36.5 x D20 x H24 in

360-0002-L

Shown in havana finish
W92 x D48.6 x H64 cm
W36.5 x D19.5 x H25.5 in

BRISBANE HALL CABINET
331-0004

Shown in amber and florence silver finish
W115 x D55 x H103 cm
W45.5 x D22 x H41 in

SORISIA HALL CABINET
331-0003

Shown in clove and dark brass finish
W130 x D55.5 x H103.5 cm
W51.5 x D22 x H41 in
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KENZO HALL CABINET NAPOLI DRESSER

331-0002 321-0018

Shown in havana and florence silver finish Shown in dune and black matte finish
W103.1 x D52.8 x H91 cm W88 x D59 x H120 cm

W41 x D21 x H36 in W35 x D23.5 x H47.5 in

J "\

SABIAN HALL CABINET WILSHIRE DRESSER

331-0001 321-0003

Shown in ivory lacquer and amber finish Shown in havana and black lacquer finish
W106 x D50.9 x H91 cm W78.5 x D51.7 x H110 cm

W42 x D20.5 x H36 in W31 x D20.5 x H43.5 in
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FARGO DRESSER
321-0002

Shown in havana finish
W78 x D51 x H120 cm
W31 x D20.5 x H47.5 in

MORTON ARMOIRE
321-0013

Shown in havana and florence silver finish
W94.7 x D60 x H167.5 cm
W37.5 x D24 x H66 in

VICTORIA DRESSER
321-0001

Shown in havana and florence silver finish
W119.8 x D58.5 x H98 cm
W47.5 x D23.5 x H39 in

MADELYN DRESSER
321-0005

Shown in havana and florence silver finish
W91.2 x D57.2 x H130 cm
W36 x D23 x H51.5 in
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SAGE DRESSER RITZ DRESSER

321-0012 321-0014

Shown in truffle and dark brass finish Shown in truffle matte and ivory matte finish
W150 x D60.2 x H90 cm W200 x D62.5 x H100 cm

W59.5 x D24 x H35.5 in W79 x D25 x H39.5 in

PALMER DRESSER CASIA DRESSER

321-0008 321-0017

Shown in havana and tiffany silver finish Shown in truffle and dark brass finish
W166 x D60 x H117.5 cm W193 x D66 x H96.5 cm

W65.5 x D24 x H46.5 in W76 x D26 x H38 in
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ROXANNE SIDEBOARD
370-0004

Shown in havana finish
W149.3 x D51 x H86 cm
W59 x D20.5 x H34 in

BARACK SIDEBOARD DERICK SIDEBOARD
370-0036 370-0014

Shown in havana finish
W191.2 x D54.1 x H86 cm
W75.5 x D21.5 x H34 in

Shown in clove and white matte finish
W240 x D52.5 x H90 cm
W94.5 x D21 x H35.5 in

136 137



138

|

-
.4

2 2

HAZEL SIDEBOARD
370-0025

Shown in ash and kerala gold finish
W188 x D57.5 x H90 cm
W74.5 x D23 x H35.5 in

MEREDITH SIDEBOARD
370-0026

Shown in dune, dark brass and ivory matte finish
W180 x D52 x H90 cm
W71 x D20.5 x H35.5 in

AUSTIN SIDEBOARD
370-0027

Shown in ash and rose silver finish
W208 x D56.5 x H90 cm
W82 x D22.5 x H35.5 in

VEDDER SIDEBOARD
370-0030

Shown in clove and dark brass finish
W221 x D55.5 x H97.5 cm
W87.5 x D22 x H38.5 in
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SERRANO SIDEBOARD
370-0028

Shown in smoke grey and white lacquer finish
W202.8 x D54.8 x H90 cm
W80 x D22 x H35.5 in

MAXIMO SIDEBOARD
370-0031

Shown in amber and ivory matte finish
W204 x D60 x H90 cm
W80.5 x D24 x H35.5 in

LUSE SIDEBOARD
370-0029

Shown in amber, ivory matte and rose silver finish
W200 x D51.7 x H90 cm
W79 x D20.5 x H35.5 in

HARLOW SIDEBOARD
370-0001-M (NERO ASSOLUTO) 370-0001-V (VENEER)
Shown in havana and black lacquer finish Shown in havana and black lacquer finish

W180 x D55.5 x H80.5 cm
W71 x D22 x H32 in
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STANLEY SIDEBOARD STANLEY-L SIDEBOARD
LAWSON SIDEBOARD 370-0012 370-0012-L
370-0011

Shown in ivory lacquer and amber finish Shown in ivory lacquer and amber finish
Shown in havana and florence silver finish W184.6 x D50.9 x H90 cm W210 x D50.9 x H90 cm
W203.7 x D52.8 x H90 cm W73 x D20.5 x H35.5 in W83 x D20.5 x H35.5 in

W80.5 x D21 x H35.5 in

E;ISBIOSOEIDEBOARD GRANADA SIDEBOARD
i 370-0008

Shown in havana and rose silver finish Shown in havana finish

W200 x D57 x HS0 cm‘ W200 x D55.5 x H84 cm

W79 x D22.5 x H35.5 in W79 x D22 x H33.5 in
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JAMESON SIDEBOARD MATTHEW SIDEBOARD

370-0019 370-0020

Shown in truffle and florence silver finish finish Shown in havana matte and black matte finish
W210 x D55 x H90 cm W165 x D50 x H81 cm

W83 x D22 x H35.5 in W65 x D20 x H32 in

EMERY SIDEBOARD WADE SIDEBOARD

370-0035 370-0018

Shown in truffle and white matte finish Shown in amber matte and kerala gold finish
W210 x D55 x H90 cm W200 x D53.2 x H90 cm

W83 x D22 x H35.5 in W79 x D21 x H35.5 in
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GALLAGHER SIDEBOARD
370-0023

Shown in truffle and parisian silver finish
W220 x D50 x H90 cm
W87 x D20 x H35.5 in

RANDOLPH SIDEBOARD
370-0003

Shown in havana and florence silver finish
W200 x D61.2 x H100 cm
W79 x D24.5 x H39.5 in

CANNES DISPLAY CABINET
312-0016

Shown in amber and black matte finish
With clear glass shelves

W70 x D47.5 x H190 cm

W28 x D19 x H75 in

GENTRY DISPLAY CABINET
312-0014

Shown in nutmeg and dark brass finish
W68 x D50 x H185 cm
W27 x D20 x H73 in
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JUAN DISPLAY CABINET
312-0008

Shown in truffle and black matte finish
W103 x D44 x H200 cm
W41 x D17.5 x H79 in

BUSHLAND DISPLAY CABINET
312-0015

Shown in dark brass finish
With Microbeled mirror and clear glass shelves
W81 x D44 x H195 cm
W32 x D17.5 x H77 in

DAPHNE DISPLAY CABINET
312-0003

Shown in havana and ivory lacquer finish
W87 x D48 x H205 cm
W34.5 x D19 x H81 in
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ZION DISPLAY CABINET FELIX DISPLAY CABINET DAVID DISPLAY CABINET DANTE DISPLAY CABINET
312-0009 312-0010 312-0007 312-0012

Shown in truffle and dark brass finish Shown in truffle and dark brass finish Shown in truffle and dark brass finish Shown in white lacquer and black matte finish
W104 x D50 x H210 cm W104 x D50 x H210 cm W75 x D35 x H203 cm W95 x D43 x H195 cm

W41 x D20 x H83 in W41 x D20 x H83 in W30 x D14 x H80 in W37.5 x D17 x H77 in
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BENNETH ENTERTAINMENT CABINET
313-0005

Shown in amber and white matte finish
W240 x D47.5 x H65 cm
W94.5 x D19 x H26 in

ARTHUR ENTERTAINMENT CABINET
313-0006

Shown in clove and black matte finish
W210 x D51.2 x H68 cm
W83 x D20.5 x H27 in

WESTFIELD ENTERTAINMENT CABINET
313-0002

Shown in havana and florence silver finish
W220 x D51.2 x H68 cm
W87 x D20.5 x H27 in

}J

EVERLY ENTERTAINMENT CABINET
313-0003

Shown in white lacquer finish
W210 x D47 x H65 cm
W83 x D19 x H26 in
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CONNOR BAR CABINET
311-0005

Shown in havana finish
W108 x D61 x H110 cm
W43 x D24.5 x H43.5 in

WELLESLEY LEATHER
370-0022-L

Shown in bright brass and truffle finish
with croc leather COL

W131 x D41.5 x H90 cm

W52 x D16.5 x H35.5 in

WELLESLEY STRAIGHT
370-0022-V-STRAIGHT

Shown in bright brass and truffle finish
W131 x D41.5 x H90 cm
W52 x D16.5 x H35.5 in

WELLESLEY STARBURST
370-0022-V-STARBURST

Shown in bright brass and truffle finish
W131 x D41.5 x H90 cm
W52 x D16.5 x H35.5 in
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DOVER BAR CABINET
311-0002

Shown in havana finish
W87 x D48.5 x H175.7 cm
W34.5 x D19.5 x H69.5 in

SEATING
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CERES ARM DINING CHAIR
421-0126

Shown in espresso finish
W70 x D59.5 x H78 cm W28 x D23.5 x H31 in
SW55.5 SD46.5 SH50 AH65 cm SW22 SD18.5 SH20 AH26 in

’I \\ n

CERES SIDE DINING CHAIR
421-0127

Shown in espresso finish
W56.6 x D59.5 x H78 cm W22.5 x D23.5 x H31 in
SW52 SD46.5 SH50 cm SW20.5 SD18.5 SH20 in
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SORA DINING CHAIR
421-0104

Shown in ash finish
W64 x D66.5 x H85 cm
SW54 SD48 SH50 AH65 cm

MISTY DINING CHAIR
421-0128

Shown in havana finish

W68 x D65 x H82 cm

W27 x D23 x H32.5 in

SW51.5 SD45.5 SH50 AH65 cm
SW20.5 SD18 SH20 AH26 in

W25.5 x D26.5 x H33.5 in
SW21.5 SD19 SH20 AH26 in

LONDON ARM DINING CHAIR

421-0119

Shown in clove finish

W66 x D61.2 x H87.5 cm W26 x D24.5 x H34.5 in

SW52 SD45.5 SH50 AH65 cm SW20.5 SD18 SH20 AH26 in
| . ]

'

LONDON SIDE DINING CHAIR

421-0123

Shown in clove finish

W51 x D61.2 x H87.5 cm W20.5 D24.5 H34.5 in
SW51 SD45.5 SH50 cm SW20.5 SD18 SH20 in
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SERAPHINE ARM DINING CHAIR
421-0129

Shown in clove finish
W65.3 x D61.9 x H85.5 cm
SW52.7 SD47.5 SH50 AH65 cm

1)

SERAPHINE SIDE DINING CHAIR
421-0130

Shown in clove finish
W52 x D61.9 x H85.5 cm
SW52 SD47.5 SH50 cm

; ’,'

W26 x D24.5 x H34 in
SW21 SD19 SH20 AHZ26 in

W20.5 x D24.5 x H34 in
SW20.5 SD19 SH20 in

EGBERT ARM DINING CHAIR
421-0099

Shown in ash and dark brass finish
W63 x D64.4 x H87 cm
SW53 SD49 SH50 AH64 cm

EGBERT SIDE DINING CHAIR
421-0101

Shown in ash and dark brass finish
W55 x D64.4 x H87 cm
SW50 SD49 SH50 cm

W25 x D25.5 x H34.5 in
SW21 SD19.5 SH20 AH25.5 in

W22 x D25.5 x H34.5 in
SW20 SD19.5 SH20 in
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JESSCA ARM DINING CHAIR
421-0107

Shown in nutmeg matte finish
W63 x D64 x H87 cm W25 x D25.5 x H34.5 in
SW53 SD50.9 SH50 AH59.5 cm SW21 SD20.5 SH20 AH23.5 in

:

JESSCA SIDE DINING CHAIR
421-0106

Shown in nutmeg matte finish
W58 x D64 x H87 cm W23 x D25.5 x H34.5 in
SW50 SD49.5 SH50 cm SW20 SD19.5 SH20 in

e

—
L

VALERIA ARM DINING CHAIR
421-0103

Shown in ash finish
W62 x D60.5 x H80 cm
SW52 SD47 SH50 AH65 cm

VALERIA SIDE DINING CHAIR
421-0102

Shown in ash finish
W53 x D60.5 x H80 cm
SW53 SD47 SH50 cm

W24.5 x D24 x H31.5 in
SW20.5 SD19 SH20 AH26 in

W21 x D24 x H31.5 in
SW21 SD19 SH20 in
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GYAN SIDE DINING CHAIR
421-0109

Shown in ash finish
W55 x D64 x H92 cm
SW55 SD46.5 SH50 cm

GYAN ARM DINING CHAIR
421-0108

Shown in ash finish
W68.2 x D64 x H92 cm
SW51.5 SD46.5 SH50 AH63 cm

W22 x D25.5 x H36.5 in
SW22 SD18.5 SH20 in

W27 x D25.5 x H36.5 in
SW20.5 SD18.5 SH20 AH25 in

CLARISS ARM DINING CHAIR

421-0095

Shown in truffle finish

W67.1 x D66.6 x H30.9 cm W?26.5 x D26.5 x H36 in
SW50 SD47 SH50 AH64 cm SW20 SD19 SH20 AHZ25.5 in

CLARISS SIDE DINING CHAIR

421-0096

Shown in truffle finish

W62.5 x D66.6 x H90.9 cm W25 x D26.5 x H36 in
SW60 SD47 SH50 cm SW24 SD19 SH20 in
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ASH ARM DINING CHAIR BETTE DINING CHAIR ELLIS DINING CHAIR

421-0097 421-0026 421-0046

Shown in truffle finish Shown in havana finish Shown in havana finish

W66 x D62 x H92 cm W26 x D24.5 x H36.5 in W53 x D63 x H117 cm W52 x D67 x H120 cm

SW54 SD47 SH50 AH66 cm SW21.5 SD19 SH20 AH26 in W21 x D25 x H46.5 in W20.5 x D26.5 x H47.5 in
SW53 SD46 H50 cm SW52 SD50 SH50 cm
SW21 SD18.5 SH20 in SW20.5 SD20 SH20 in

|
w

|
j

A \
ASH SIDE DINING CHAIR JACE DINING CHAIR
421-0098 421-0071
Shown in truffle finish Shown in havana and florence silver finish
W58 x D62 x H92 cm W23 x D24.5 x H36.5 in W72.8 x D72.8 x H75 cm W29 x D29 x H30 in
SW58 SD47 SH50 cm SW23 SD19 SH20 in SW55.8 SD50 SH50 AH65 cm SW22 SD20 SH20 AHZ26 in
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APOLLO SIDE DINING CHAIR
421-0041

Shown in havana finish

W53.6 x D66.7 x H100.5 cm
W21.5 x D26.5 x H40 in
SW53.6 SD49 SH50 cm
SW21.5 SD19.5 SH20 in

APOLLO ARM DINING CHAIR
421-0002

Shown in havana finish

W69.5 x D66.7 x H100.5 cm
W27.5 x D26.5 x H40 in
SW50.8 SD49 SH50 AH67 cm
SW20 SD19.5 SH20 AH26.5 in

KINGSTON SIDE DINING CHAIR
421-0005

Shown in havana finish

W56 x D69 x H95 cm
W22.5 x D27.5 x H37.5 in
SW56 SD46 SH50 cm
SW22.5 SD18.5 SH20 in

KINGSTON ARM DINING CHAIR
421-0022

Shown in havana finish

W65 x D69 x H95 cm

W26 x D27.5 x H37.5 in
SW53 SD46 SH50 AH65 cm
SW21 SD18.5 SH20 AH26 in

171



172

A f

R

CELIA DINING CHAIR
421-0054

Shown in havana finish

W61.6 x D67.2 x H91 cm
W24.5 x D26.5 x H36 in
SW53 SD46 SH50 AH54 cm
SW21 SD18.5 SH20 AH21.5 in

TREVOR DINING CHAIR
421-0047

Shown in havana finish
W58 x D63.5 x H122 cm
W23 x D25 x H48.5 in
SW53 SD45 SH50 cm
SW21 SD18 SH20 in

NOUVEAU SIDE DINING CHAIR
421-0018

Shown in havana finish
W55 x D62.6 x H120 cm
W22 x D25 x H47.5 in
SW55 SD45 SH50 cm
SW22 SD18 SH20 in

NOUVEAU ARM DINING CHAIR
421-0017

Shown in havana finish
W65.6 x D66.4 x H120 cm
W26 x D26.5 x H47.5 in
SW50 SD48 SH50 AH68 cm
SW20 SD19 SH20 AH27 in
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ELEANOR SIDE DINING CHAIR
421-0031

Shown in havana finish
W53 x D62 x H85 cm
W21 x D24.5 x H33.5 in
SW53 SD47 SH50 cm
SW21 SD19 SH20 in

ELEANOR ARM DINING CHAIR
421-0040

Shown in havana finish
W74.5 x D62 x H85 cm
W29.5 x D24.5 x H33.5 in
SW50 SD47 SH50 AH66 cm
SW20 SD19 SH20 AH26 in
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ORLANDO SIDE DINING CHAIR
421-0080

Shown in havana finish
W54 x D66 x H132 cm
W21.5 x D26 x H52 in
SW54 SD47 SH50 cm
SW21.5 SD19 SH20 in

ORLANDO ARM DINING CHAIR
421-0065

Shown in havana finish

W61 x D66 x H132 cm
W24.5 x D26 x H52 in
SW54 SD47 SH50 AH65 cm
SW21.5 SD19 SH20 AH26 in
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HELENA SIDE DINING CHAIR

421-0042

Shown in havana finish
W52 x D63 x H97 cm
W20.5 x D25 x H38.5 in
SW52 SD47.5 SH50 cm
SW20.5 SD19 SH20 in

HELENA ARM DINING CHAIR
421-0053

Shown in havana finish

W70 x D63 x H97 cm

W28 x D25 x H38.5 in

SW54 SD47.5 SH50 AH63 cm
SW21.5 SD19 SH20 AH25 in

KELSIE SIDE DINING CHAIR
421-0083

Shown in havana finish
W58 x D61.5 x H87 cm
W23 x D24.5 x H34.5 in
SW58 SD47 SH50 cm
SW23 SD19 SH20 in

KELSIE ARM DINING CHAIR
421-0084

Shown in havana finish

W68.6 x D61.5 x H87 cm
W27.5 x D24.5 x H34.5 in
SW56.5 SD47 SH50 AHB62 cm
SW22.5 SD19 SH20 AH24.5 in
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WILSON SIDE DINING CHAIR
421-0087

Shown in havana finish
W52 x D64.3 x H93 cm
W20.5 x D25.5 x H37 in
SW52 SD47.5 SH50 cm
SW20 SD19 SH20 in

WILSON ARM DINING CHAIR
421-0086

Shown in havana finish

W62 x D64.3 x H93 cm
W24.5 x D25.5 x H37 in
SW62 SD47.5 SH50 AHE5 cm
SW24.5 SD19 SH20 AH26 in

ARR

CORAL ARM DINING CHAIR
421-0122

Shown in truffle finish

W65 x D65.5 x H124 cm

W26 x D26 x H49 in

SW59.5 SD46.5 SH50 AH65 cm
SW23.5 SD18.5 SH20 AH26 in

CORAL SIDE DINING CHAIR
421-0121

Shown in truffle finish

W56.5 x D65.5 x H124 cm
W22.5 x D26 x H49 in
SW55 SD45.5 SH50 cm
SW22 SD18 SH20 in

179



180

ROCKFORD DINING CHAIR
421-0024

Shown in havana finish
W52 x D61.5 x H93 cm
W20.5 x D24.5 x H37 in
SW52 SD47 SH50 cm
SW20.5 SD19 SH20 in

IRIS DINING CHAIR
421-0064

Shown in havana finish

W68.2 x D68.5 x H95.3 cm
W27 x D27 x H38 in

SW53.5 SD48 SH50 AH69 cm
SW21.5 SD19 SH20 AH27.5 in

ELIAN DINING CHAIR
421-0067

Shown in truffle finish

W55 x D68.6 x H112 cm
W22 x D27.5 x H44.5 in
SW55 SD50 SH50 cm
SW22 SD20 SH20 in

EASTHAMPTON DINING CHAIR
421-0013

Shown in havana finish
W54 x D65 x H103.2 cm
W21.5 x D26 x H41 in
SW54 SD47 SH50 cm
SW21.5 SD19 SH20 in
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ADAM DINING CHAIR
421-0034

Shown in havana finish
W52 x D60 x H87 cm
W20.5 x D24 x H34.5 in
SW52 SD44 SH50 cm
SW20.5 SD17.5 SH20 in

KYRA DINING CHAIR
421-0060

Shown in havana finish

W68 x D64.4 x H90 cm

W27 x D25.5 x H35.5 in
SW51 SD45 SH50 AH64 cm
SW20.5 SD18 SH20 AH25.5 in

NIXON SIDE DINING CHAIR
421-0078

Shown in truffle finish

W50 x D70.8 x H112 cm
W20 x D28 x H44.5 in
SW50 SD50 SH50 cm
SW20 SD20 SH20 in

NIXON ARM DINING CHAIR
421-0073

Shown in truffle finish

W60.8 x D70.8 x H112 cm
W24 x D28 x H44.5 in

SW51 SD50 SH50 AH62 cm
SW20.5 SD20 SH20 AH24.5 in
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BYRON SIDE DINING CHAIR
421-0076

Shown in havana and black matte finish
W53 x D61 x H93 cm

W21 x D24.5 x H37 in

SW53 SD48 SH50 cm

SW21 SD19 SH20 in

BYRON ARM DINING CHAIR
421-0068

Shown in havana and black matte finish
W66 x D61 x H93 cm

W26 x D24.5 x H37 in

SW51 SD48 SH50 AH65.5 cm
SW20.5 SD19 SH20 AH26 in

DANGELO DINING CHAIR

421-0075

Shown in truffle finish
W60 x D64.5 x H92 cm
SW60 SD47.5 SH50 cm

W24 x D25.5 x H36.5 in
SW24 SD19 SH20 in

MARCUS DINING CHAIR
421-0088

Shown in truffle and rose silver finish
W51.5 x D65 x H110 cm W20.5 x D26 x H43.5 in
SW51.5 SD48 SH50 cm SW20.5 SD19 SH20 in
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DARREN DINING CHAIR
421-0059

Shown in havana finish
W56 x D67 x H94 cm
SW56 SD46 SH50 cm

W22.5 x D26.5 x H37.5 in
SW22.5 SD18.5 SH20 in

SERENITY DINING CHAIR
421-0124

Shown in truffle matte finish
W62 x D57.1 x H75 cm
W24.5 x D22.5 x H30 in
SW52 SD45.5 SH50 AH59.4 cm
SW20.5 SD18 SH20 AH23.5 in

CORDOVA-HIGH
442-0008-HIGH

W51.9 x D60.8 x H114 cm
W20.5 x D24 x H45 in
SW51.9 SD46.5 SH80 cm
SW20.5 SD18.5 SH31.5 in
Shown in smoke grey finish

/

CORDOVA-LOW
442-0008-LOW

W51.9 x D60.8 x H99 cm
W20.5 x D24 x H39 in

SW51.9 SD46.5 SH65 cm
SW20.5 SD18.5 SH26 in
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JANAINA-HIGH
442-0009-HIGH

W57.6 x D58.3 x H97.5 cm
W23 x D23 x H38.5 in

SW47.5 SD45 SH80 AH92.3 cm
SW19 SD18 SH31.5 AH36.5 in

Shown in amber and black matte finish

JANAINA-LOW
442-0009-LOW

W57.6 x D58.3 x H82.5 cm
W23 x D23 x H32.5 in

SW47.5 SD45 SH65 AH77.3 cm
SW19 SD18 SH26 AH30.5 in

Shown in amber and black matte finish

CHLOE-HIGH
442-0001-HIGH

W59 x D66.7 x H107 cm
W23.5 x D26.5 x H42.5 in
SW51 SD48 SH80 AH83 cm
SW20.5 SD19 SH31.5 AH33 in

CHLOE-LOW
442-0001-LOW

W59 x D66.7 x H92 cm
W23.5 x D26.5 x H36.5 in
SW51 SD48 SH65 AH68 cm
SW20.5 SD19 SH26 AH27 in

Shown in havana finish

STIRLING-HIGH
442-0006-HIGH

W50 x D57 x H100 cm
W20 x D22.5 x H39.5 in
SW50 SD44 SH80 cm
SW20 SD17.5 SH31.5 in

STIRLING-LOW
442-0006-LOW

W50 x D57 x H85 cm
W20 x D22.5 x H33.5 in
SW50 SD44 SH65 cm
SW20 SD17.5 SH26 in

Shown in havana finish

EUGENE-HIGH
442-0005-HIGH

W52 x D59.1 x H110.5 cm
W20.5 x D23.5 x H44 in
SW52 SD45 SH80 cm
SW20.5 SD18 SH31.5 in

EUGENE-LOW
442-0005-LOW

W52 x D59.1 x H95.5 cm
W20.5 x D23.5 x H38 in
SW52 SD45 SH65 cm
SW20.5 SD18 SH26 in

Shown in havana finish
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CARMEN DRESSING CHAIR
425-0006

Shown in havana finish

W54 x D53.5 x H66.5 cm
W21.5 x D21.5 x H26.5 in
SW49 SD44.6 SH50 AH55.5 cm
SW19.5 SD18 SH20 AH22 in

ASHLEY DRESSING CHAIR
425-0002

Shown in havana finish
W50 x D59.5 x H62.5 cm
W20 x D23.5 x H25 in
SW50 SD45 SH50 cm
SW20 SD18 SH20 in

VANESSA DRESSING CHAIR
425-0003

Shown in havana finish

W62.1 x D59.7 x H72.3 cm
W24.5 x D24 x H28.5 in

SW53.6 SD46.5 SH50 AH61.7 cm
SW21.5 SD18.5 SH20 AH24.5 in

);y !

MORGANA DRESSING CHAIR
425-0004

Shown in havana finish
W52.5 x D60.4 x H88.5 cm
W21 x D24 x H35 in
SW48 SD45.5 SH50 cm
SW19 SD18 SH20 in

TURNER OFFICE CHAIR
424-0006

Shown in havana finish
W68 x D65.4 x H84 cm
W27 x D26 x H33.5 in
SW50 SD48 cm

SW20 SD19 in

AH lowest level 66 cm/26 in
SH lowest level 50 cm/20 in
AH highest level 70.5 cm/28 in
SH highest level 54.5 cm/22 in

MASON OFFICE CHAIR
424-0004

Shown in havana finish
W63 x D66 x H87.5 cm W25 x D26 x H34.5 in
SW50 SD53 cm SW20 SD21 in

AH lowest level 68 cm/27 in

SH lowest level 51.5 cm/20.5 in
AH highest level 72.5 cm/29 in
SH highest level 56 cm/22.5 in
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DRISCOLL OFFICE CHAIR

424-0010

Shown in havana finish

W69 x D65.2 x H92 cm AH lowest level 68 cm/27 in
W27.5 x D26 x H36.5 in SH lowest level 50 ¢cm/20 in
SW50 SD49 cm AH highest level 72.5 cm/29 in
SW20 SD19.5 in SH highest level 54.5 cm/22 in

KIEV OFFICE CHAIR

424-0002

Shown in truffle matte and black matte finish

W65.8 x D63.2 x H91.3 cm W26 x D25 x H36 in
SW50.6 SD49 cm SW20 SD19.5 in

AH lowest level 68 cm/27 in

SH lowest level 49.5 cm/19.5 in
AH highest level 72.5 cm/29 in
SH highest level 54 cm/21.5 in
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ISABELLA LEFT
426-0033-L

Shown in dune finish
W77 x D56 x H182 cm
SW77 SD47 SH50 cm

194

ISABELLA RIGHT
426-0033-R

Shown in dune finish
W30.5 x D22.5 x H72 in
SW30.5 SD19 SH20 in

’I\‘ ’I\‘

LAGOON LEFT
426-0045-L

Shown in truffle matte finish
W65 x D57 x H151 cm
SW65 SD48 SH50 cm

LAGOON RIGHT
426-0045-R

Shown in truffle matte finish
W26 x D22.5 x H59.5 in
SW26 SD19 SH20 in
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DAMARIS LEFT
426-0034-L

Shown in dune finish
W83.9 x D63.9 x H190 cm

SW80 SD52.5 SH50 cm

*The Standard finish is ivory matte

DAMARIS RIGHT
426-0034-R

Shown in dune finish
W33.5 x D25.5 x H75 in
SW31.5 SD21 SH20 in

SHAWN LEFT
426-0035-L

Shown in rose silver finish
W80 x D55 x H195 cm
SW80 SD50 SH50 cm

SHAWN RIGHT
426-0035-R

Shown in rose silver finish
W31.5 x D22 x H77 in
SW31.5 SD20 SH20 in
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LILITH LEFT LILITH RIGHT
426-0047-L 426-0047-R
Shown in clove and rose silver finish
W54 x D56.5 x H135 cm W21.5 x D22.5 x H53.5 in
SW54 SD46 SH50 cm SW22.5 SD18.5 SH20 in

198

FARMER OCCASIONAL CHAIR

426-0040

Shown in truffle matte finish

W64 x D67 x H75 cm W25.5 x D26.5 x H29.5 in
SW56 SD56 SH45 AH57 cm SW22.5 SD22.5 SH18 AH22.5 in
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CLEVELAND 1 OCCASIONAL CHAIR

460-0065-1

Shown in dark brass finish

W108 x D94 x H80 cm W43 x D37.5 x H31.5 in
SW70 SD58 SH45 AH60 cm SW28 SD23 SH18 AH24 in

EDEN 1 OCCASIONAL CHAIR
460-0040-1

Shown in dune finish

W113.3 x D85.6 x H76 cm
W45 x D34 x H30 in

SW62 SD60 SH45 AH76 cm
SW24.5 SD24 SH18 AH3O0 in

BRIANNA OCCASIONAL CHAIR

426-0036

Shown in dark brass finish

W77 x D62 x H180 cm W30.5 x D24.5 x H71 in
SW77 SD47 SH50 cm SW30.5 SD19 SH20 in

& 3

CAPRI 1 OCCASIONAL CHAIR
460-0061-1

Shown in dune finish

W88 x D77.1 x H75 cm
W35 x D30.5 x H30 in
SW86 SD60 SH45 AH60 cm
SW34 SD24 SH18 AH24 in

LENI 1 OCCASIONAL CHAIR
460-0062-1

Shown in dark brass finish
W101 x D76.6 x H75 cm
W40 x D30.5 x H30 in
SW72.8 SD60 SH45 AH60 cm
SW29 SD24 SH18 AH24 in
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JASMINE OCCASIONAL CHAIR

SHANNON OCCASIONAL CHAIR
426-0044

423-0039

Shown in espresso and rose silver finish
W82 x D85.3 x H76 cm W32.5 x D34 x H30 in
SW68 SD63.5 SH48 AHE3 cm SW27 SD25 SH19 AH25 in

Shown in truffle finish
W68 x D81 x H150 cm W27 x D32 x H59.5 in
SW68 SD64 SH50 cm SW27 SD25.5 SH20 in

ORYAN 1 OCCASIONAL CHAIR
460-0069-1

NEVE 1 OCCASIONAL CHAIR
460-0064-1

Shown in clove finish
W95 x D90.5 x H80 cm W37.5 x D36 x H31.5 in
SW75 SD60 SH45 AH60 cm SW30 SD24 SH18 AH24 in

Shown in truffle finish
W100 x D99 x H79.5 cm W39.5 x D39 x H31.5 in
SW60 SD60 SH45 AH60 cm SW24 SD24 SH18 AH24 in
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RONNIE OCCASIONAL CHAIR

423-0005

Shown in havana finish

W65 x D75.6 x H83 cm W26 x D30 x H33 in
SW65 SD55.5 SH45 cm SW26 SD22 SH18 in

-
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MOLLY OCCASIONAL CHAIR

423-0006

Shown in havana finish

W88 x D92 x H90 cm W35 x D36.5 x H35.5 in
SW60 SD61 SH45 AH55 cm SW24 SD24.5 SH18 AH22 in

y

CONRAD OCCASIONAL CHAIR
423-0020

Shown in havana finish

W85 x D90.5 x H80 cm SW76.5 SD61 SH45 AH80 cm
W33.5 x D36 x H31.5 in SW30.5 SD24.5 SH18 AH31.5 in

LANCE OCCASIONAL CHAIR
423-0036

Shown in truffle and parisian silver finish
W64 x D66 x H83 cm

W25.5 x D26 x H33 in

SW56 SD50 SH50 AH66 cm

SW22.5 SD20 SH20 AH26 in
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DYLAN OCCASIONAL CHAIR EZEQUIEL 1 OCCASIONAL CHAIR

423-0017 460-0041-1

Shown in havana finish Shown in amber and rose silver finish

W88 x D81 x H83 cm W35 x D32 x H33 in W92 x D91.3 x H80 cm W36.5 x D36 x H31.5 in
SW78 SD61 H45 AH57 cm SW31 SD24.5 SH18 AH22.5 in SW72 SD58 SH45 AH67.7 cm SW28.5 SD23 SH18 AH27 in

35&53;? OCCASIONAL CHAIR GARBO 1 OCCASIONAL CHAIR
= — 460-0010-1

Shown in truffle and rose silver finish

W99 x D90.5 x H83.6 cm
) W114.5 x D97.5 x H85 cm
W39 x D36 x H33 in

W45.5 x D38.5 x H33.5 in
SW65 SD67 SH45 AH63 cm

: SW62 SD61 SH47 AH70 cm
- — SW26 SD26.5 SH18 AH25 in
SW24.5 SD24.5 SH19 AH28 in

Shown in havana finish
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LANA OCCASIONAL CHAIR
423-0013

Shown in havana finish

W84 x D80 x H96 cm

W33.5 x D31.5 x H38 in
SW66 SD58 SH45 AH65.2 cm
SW26 SD23 SH18 AH26 in

FLYNN OCCASIONAL CHAIR
423-0018

Shown in havana finish

W83 x D80 x H75 cm

W33 x D31.5 x H30 in

SW72 SD62 SH45 AH59 cm
SW28.5 SD24.5 SH18 AH23.5 in

GERARD OCCASIONAL CHAIR
423-0034

Shown in truffle finish
W86.5 x D79 x H100 cm
W34.5 x D31.5 x H39.5 in
SW85 SD60 SH45 cm
SW33.5 SD24 SH18 in

MELVIN OCCASIONAL CHAIR
423-0016

Shown in havana finish

W90 x D80.5 x H81.4 cm
W35.5 x D32 x H32.5 in
SW65 SD60 SH45 AH60.5 cm
SW26 SD24 SH18 AH24 in
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DORIAN OCCASIONAL CHAIR
423-0029

Shown in havana finish
W92 x D88.5 x H80 cm
SW78 SD65 SH45 AH59.3 cm

GIDEON OCCASIONAL CHAIR
423-0032

Shown in havana finish
W81 x D80.5 x H81 cm
SW67 SD55 SH45 AH60 cm

W36.5 x D35 x H31.5 in
SW31 SD26 SH18 AH23.5 in

3

W32 x D32 x H32 in
SW26.5 SD22 SH18 AH24 in

REECE OCCASIONAL CHAIR
423-0035

Shown in havana finish
W77 x D81.5 x H75 cm W30.5 x D32.5 x H30 in
SW65 SD58 SH45 AH63 cm SW26 SD23 SH18 AH25

B

in

SHAYLA OCCASIONAL CHAIR
423-0027

Shown in havana finish
W78 x D71 x H81 cm
W31 x D28 x H32 in
SW65 SD54 SH50 AH65 cm
SW26 SD21.5 SH20 AH26 in
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OSCAR RIGHT OCCASIONAL CHAIR
426-0023-R

Shown in havana finish
W70 x D77.5 x H153 cm
W28 x D31 x H60.5 in
SW70 SD50.5 SH50 cm
SW28 SD20 SH20 in

PR

OSCAR LEFT OCCASIONAL CHAIR
426-0023-L

Shown in havana finish
W70 x D77.5 x H153 cm
W28 x D31 x H60.5 in
SW70 SD50.5 SH50 cm
SW28 SD20 SH20 in

TAFT OCCASIONAL CHAIR
426-0011

Shown in havana and rose silver finish
W73.5 x D64 x H75 cm

W29 x D25.5 x H30 in

SW55 SD51 SH48 AH75 cm

SW22 SD20.5 SH19 AH3O0 in

) \[/

/

KYLIE OCCASIONAL CHAIR
423-0033

Shown in havana finish

W78 x D77 x H90 cm

W31 x D30.5 x H35.5 in
SW63.7 SD58 SH45 AH59 cm
SW25.5 SD23 SH18 AH23.5 in

Al

WINEE OCCASIONAL CHAIR
426-0043

Shown in havana finish
W53 x D61.5 x H89.5 cm
W21 x D24.5 x H35.5 in
SW53 SD45 SH48 cm
SW21 SD18 SH19 in

IGNACIO 1 OCCASIONAL CHAIR
460-0050-1

Shown in havana finish

W107 x D90 x H78 cm
W42.5 x D35.5 x H31 in
SW63 SD56 H45 AH78 cm
SW25 SD22.5 SH18 AH31 in
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WILLOW OCCASIONAL CHAIR WILLOW OTTOMAN BRETT 1 OCCASIONAL CHAIR

Shown in havana finish Shown in havana finish Shawin i (e Fsh

W7y % By X0 e , WO DR S cm W84 x D8O x H78 cm W33.5 x D31.5 x H31 in
e s e Wize x PEtle X e SW75 SD60 SH45 AHB3 cm SW30 SD24 SH18 AH25 in
SW64 SD60 SH45 AH57 cm SW70 SD54 SH45 cm

SW25.5 SD24 SH18 AH22.5 in SW28 SD21.5 SH18 in

ASHTYN 1 OCCASIONAL CHAIR
460-0051-1

HAYDEN 1 OCCASIONAL CHAIR
460-0004-1

Shown in havana finish

TE———— g Shown in havana finish
W79 x D88 x H100 cm W83 x D83.5 x H76 cm
W33 x D33 x H30 in

W31.5 x D35 x H39.5 in
SW79 SD69 SH45 cm SW68 SD63.5 SH45 AH76 cm
SW31.5 SD27.5 SH18 in SW27 SD25 SH18 AH30 in
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JEMMA 1 OCCASIONAL CHAIR

460-0024-1

Shown in havana finish

W107 x D92 x H90 cm W42.5 x D36.5 x H35.5 in
SW87 SD62 SH45 AH50.5 cm SW34.5 SD24.5 SH18 AH20 in

BROCK 1 OCCASIONAL CHAIR
460-0053-1

Shown in havana and parisian silver finish
W76 x D80.4 x H75 cm

W30 x D32 x H30 in

SW62 SD60 SH45 AH60 cm

SW24.5 SD24 SH18 AH24 in

|

LAUREL OCCASIONAL CHAIR

460-0011

Shown in havana finish

W90 x D89 x H78 cm W35.5 x D35.5 x H31 in
SW60 SD60 SH45 AH78 cm SW24 SD24 SH18 AH31 in

BLAKE OCCASIONAL CHAIR
426-0026

Shown in havana finish

W62 x D61.5 x H75 cm
W24.5 x D24.5 x H30 in
SW51.4 SD47 SH48 AH75 cm
SW20.5 SD19 SH19 AH30 in
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AXCEL LEFT OCCASIONAL CHAIR
426-0029-L

Shown in havana finish

W71 x D75 x H140 cm

W28 x D30 x H55.5 in

SW64 SD64 SH47 AH62 cm
SW25.5 SD25.5 SH19 AH24.5 in

AXCEL RIGHT OCCASIONAL CHAIR
426-0029-R

Shown in havana finish

W71 x D75 x H140 cm

W28 x D30 x H55.5 in

SW64 SD64 SH47 AH62 cm
SW25.5 SD25.5 SH19 AH24.5 in

REUBEN OCCASIONAL CHAIR
423-0030

Shown in truffle finish

W77 x D80.5 x H75 cm
W30.5 x D32 x H30 in
SW65 SD55 SH45 AH63 cm
SW26 SD22 SH18 AH25 in

BLAKELY OCCASIONAL CHAIR

426-0027

Shown in havana finish

W90.3 x D75.5 x H93 cm
W36 x D30 x H37 in

SW64 SD55 SH45 AH61 cm
SW25.5 SD22 SH18 AH24.5 in

CHAPIN OCCASIONAL CHAIR
423-0009

Shown in havana finish

W72.2 x D72.5 x H72 cm
W28.5 x D29 x H28.5 in
SW64.2 SD54.5 SH45 AH48 cm
SW25.5 SD21.5 SH18 AH19 in

LIANA OCCASIONAL CHAIR
423-0012

Shown in havana finish
W64.3 x D80.3 x H78.4 cm
W25.5 x D32 x H31 in
SW60 SD53 SH45 cm
SW24 SD21 SH18 in
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LENI 2 LOVE SEAT
460-0062-2

Shown in dark brass finish
W170.6 x D76.6 x H80 cm
SW140 SD60 SH45 AH65 cm

CAPRI 2 LOVE SEAT
460-0061-2

Shown in dune finish
W152 x D81.6 x H75 cm
SW152 SD60 SH45 AH60 cm

W67.5 x D30.5 x H31.5 in
SW55.5 SD24 SH18 AH26 in

-

W60 x D32.5 x H30 in
SW60 SD24 SH18 AHZ24 in

ROSELYN 2 LOVESEAT
460-0060-2

Shown in truffle finish
W152 x D86.6 x H76 cm
SW122 SD65.5 SH45 AH63 cm

W60 x D34.5 x H30 in
SW48.5 SD26 SH18 AH25 in

GARBO 2 LOVE SEAT
460-0010-2

Shown in havana finish
W176.5 x D97.5 x H85 cm
SW124 SD61 SH47 AH70 cm

W69.5 x D38.5 x H33.5 in
SW49 SD24.5 SH19 AHZ28 in
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BRETT 2 LOVE SEAT
460-0052-2

Shown in truffle finish
W152.5 x D80 x H78 cm
SW137 SD55 SH45 AH60 cm

| 4

BEAU LOVE SEAT
460-0057

Shown in truffle finish
W164 x D79.2 x H76 cm
SW140 SD59 SH45 AH60 cm

W60.5 x D31.5 x H31 in
SW54 SD22 SH18 AH24 in

W65 x D31.5 x H30 in
SW55.5 SD23.5 SH18 AH24 in

r—  \

HAYDEN 2 LOVE SEAT
460-0004-2

Shown in havana finish
W138.5 x D88 x H100 cm
SW138.5 SD69 SH45 cm

EZEQUIEL 2 LOVE SEAT
460-0041-2

Shown in amber and rose silver finish

W156 x D91.3 x H80 cm
SW136 SD58 SH45 AH67.7 cm

W55 x D35 x H39.5 in
SW55 SD27.5 SH18 in

W61.5 x D36 x H31.5 in
SW54 SD23 SH18 AH27 in
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ASHTYN 2 LOVESEAT
460-0051-2

Shown in havana finish
W221 x D83.5 x H76 cm

SW206 SD63.5 SH45 AH76 cm

W87.5 x D33 x H30 in
SW81.5 SD25.5 SH18 AH30 in

ORYAN 3 SOFA
460-0069-3

Shown in clove finish
W215 D90.5 H80 cm
SW195 SD60 SH45 AH60 cm

W85 D36 H31.5 in
SW77 SD24 SH18 AH24 in

HAYDEN 3 SOFA
460-0004-3

Shown in havana finish
W198.5 x D88 x H100 cm
SW198.5 SD69 SH45 cm

W78.5 x D35 x H39.5 in
SW78.5 SD27.5 SH18 in

v

IGNACIO 3 SOFA
460-0050-3

Shown in havana finish
W254 x D90 x H78 cm
SW210 SD56 SH45 AH78 cm

W100 x D35.5 x H31 in
SW83 SD22.5 SH18 AH31 in
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ROSELYN 3 SOFA BEATRICE SOFA

460-0060-3 460-0044

Shown in truffle finish Shown in havana finish

W214 x D86.6 x H76 cm W84.5 x D34.5 x H30 in W230 x D90 x H70 cm W91 x D35.5 x H28 in
SW184 SD65.5 SH45 AH63 cm SW72.5 SD26 SH18 AH25 in SW208.5 SD75 SH45 AH70 cm SW82.5 SD30 SH18 AH28 in

NEVE 3 SOFA WEBER SOFA

460-0064-3 460-0005

Shown in truffle finish Shown in havana finish

W220 x D99 x H79.5 cm W87 x D39 x H31.5 in W220 x D89 x H85.5 cm W87 x D35.5 x H34 in
SW180 SD60 SH45 AH60 cm SW71 SD24 SH18 AH24 in SW195 SD75 SH45 AH85.5 cm SW77 SD30 SH18 AH34 in
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VAUGHN SOFA
460-0025 s — —

Shown in white lacquer finish
W280 x D90.3 x H88 cm W110.5 x D36 x H35 in
SW231 SD61 SH45 AH72.5 cm SW91 SD24.5 SH18 AH29 in

N
¥
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BJORN SOFA ASHTYN 3 SOFA
460-0034 460-0051-3
Shown in florence silver finish (the standard finish is havana) Shown in havana finish
W280 x D88.6 x H86.2 cm W110.5 x D35 x H34 in W270 x D83.5 x H76 cm W106.5 x D33 x H30 in
SW237 SD60 SH45 AH68.5 cm SW93.5 SD24 SH18 AH27 in SW255 SD63.5 SH45 AH76 cm SW100.5 SD25 SH18 AH30 in
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BROCK 3 SOFA
460-0053-3

Shown in white lacquer finish (the standard finish is havana and parisian silver)
W200 x D80.4 x H75 cm W79 x D32 x H30 in
SW186 SD60 SH45 AH60 cm SW73.5 SD24 SH18 AH24 in

GARBO 3 SOFA
460-0010-3

Shown in havana finish
W238.6 x D97.5 x H85 cm W94 x D38.5 x H33.5 in
SW186 SD61 SH47 AH70 cm SW73.5 SD24.5 SH19 AH28 in

MARGOT SOFA

460-0059

Shown in havana finish

W250.8 x D90.7 x H74.5 cm W99 x D36 x H29.5 in
SW206.5 SD60.5 SH45 AH72 cm SW81.5 SD24 SH18 AH28.5 in

JEMMA 3 SOFA

460-0024-3

Shown in havana finish

W246.5 x D87 x H90 cm W97.5 x D34.5 x H35.5 in
SW223.5 SD62 SH45 AH50.5 cm SW88 SD24.5 SH18 AH20 in
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FULLERTON 2 SECTIONAL SOFA

450-0003-2

Shown in truffle finish
W407 x D162.5 x H82 cm
SW285 SD63 SH45 AH56 cm

W160.5 x D64 x H32.5 in
SW112.5 SD25 SH18 AH22.5 in

FULLERTON 3 SECTIONAL SOFA
450-0003-3

Shown in truffle finish
W470 x D235 x H82 cm
SW435 SD63 SH45 AH56 cm

W185.5 x D93 x H32.5 in
SW171.5 SD25 SH18 AH22.5 in

GREGORY SECTIONAL SOFA
450-0001

Shown in havana finish

W297.3 x D249.3 x H77.8 cm
SW192 SD60 SH45 AH66 cm
SW231 SD60 SH45 AH66 cm

/"

W117.5 x D98.5 x H31 in
SW76 SD24 SH18 AH26 in
SW91 SD24 SH18 AH26 in
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BENCHES, CHAISE LOUNGES
& OTTOMANS

i

CIRCULO DINING BANQUETTE

460-0058

Shown in ivory matte finish (the standard finish is truffle)

W313.2 x D151.6 x H85 cm W123.5 x D60 x H33.5 in
SW155.5 SD55 SH50 cm SW61.5 SD22 SH20 in
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CYRA CHAISE LOUNGE
430-0016

Shown in dark brass finish
W198.2 x D85 x H6O cm W78.5 x D33.5 x H24 in
SW174 SD84 SH50 cm SW69 SD33.5 SH20 in

JULIE CHAISE LOUNGE

430-0015

Shown in dark brass finish

W185 x D81 x H89 cm W73 x D32 x H35.5 in
SW161.5 SD61 SH45 cm SW64 SD24.5 SH18 in
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CASABLANCA CHAISE LOUNGE
430-0004

Shown in havana finish

W221 x D101.5 x H98 cm W87.5 x D40 x H39 in
SW210 SD74 SH45 AH58 cm SW83 SD29.5 SH18 AH23 in
A !

! v

MAURICE CHAISE LOUNGE
430-0006

Shown in havana finish
W200.4 x D103.6 x H80.7 cm W79 x D41 x H32 in
SW198 SD73 SH45 cm SW78 SD29 SH18 in

BROOKLINE CHAISE LOUNGE
430-0002

Shown in havana finish
W216 x D73.3 x H58 cm W85.5 x D29 x H23 in
SW191 SD73.3 SH42 AH56 cm SW75.5 SD29 SH17 AH22.5 in

KEIRA CHAISE LOUNGE
430-0009

Shown in havana finish
W185 x D77 x H80 cm W73 x D30.5 x H31.5 in
SW160.5 SD61 SH45 AH60 cm SW63.5 SD24.5 SH18 AHZ24 in
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SEIFERT BENCH
410-0027

Shown in espresso finish
W230 x D56 x H61.5 cm W91 x D22.5 x H24.5 in
SW140 SD50 SH50 cm SW55.5 SD20 SH20 in

LINN BENCH
410-0026

Shown in truffle finish
W165 x D53.5 x H56 cm W65 x D21.5 x H22.5 in
SW132.5 SD53.5 SH42 AH56 cm SW52.5 SD21.5 SH17 AH22.5 in

P

WAYAN
410-0024

Shown in truffle matte finish
W165 x D55 x H45 cm
SW160 SD50 SH45 cm

W65 x D22 x H18 in
SW63 SD20 SH18 in

ASPASIA
410-0025

Shown in truffle matte finish
W170 x D45 x H55 cm
SW154 SD43.5 SH45 AH55 cm

W67 x D18 x H22 in
SW61 SD17.5 SH18 AH22 in
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SOFIA BENCH

410-0022

shown in truffle and dark brass finish

W122 x D44 x H45 cm W48.5 x D17.5 x H18 in
SW122 SD44 SH45 cm SW48.5 SD17.5 SH18 in

REID CHAISE LOUNGE
430-0012

Shown in havana finish
W194.8 x D85 x H86 cm W77 x D33.5 x H34 in
SW169 SD81 SH45 AH49.5 cm SW67 SD32 SH18 AH19.5 in

LORENA BENCH

410-0018

Shown in dark brass finish

W160 x D50 x H45 cm W63 x D20 x H18 in
SW160 SD50 SH45 cm SW63 SD20 SH18 in

EMERSON BENCH

410-0019

Shown in truffle and dark brass finish

W120 x D42 x H45 cm W47.5 x D17 x H18 in
SW120 SD42 SH45 cm SW47.5 SD17 SH18 in
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GISELLE BENCH
410-0020

Shown in truffle matte finish
W155 x D53 x H45 cm
SW155 SD53 SH45 cm

& F & F F FFF L% 5%t N S = 5

W61.5 x D21 x H18 in
SW61.5 SD21 SH18 in

LARA BENCH
410-0021

Shown in dark brass finish
W70 x D60 x H43.5 cm
SW70 SD60 SH43.5 cm

W28 x D24 x H17.5 in
SW28 SD24 SH17.5 in

ALLAN BENCH

426-0016
Shown in havana finish
W168.5 x D70 x H72.5 cm W66.5 x D28 x H29 in
SW118 SD52 SH48 AH72.5 cm SW46.5 SD20.5 SH19 AH29 in
|
o II Il
\ '\ |
/;

CALEB RIGHT BENCH
426-0031-R

Shown in truffle finish
W168.5 x D70 x H72.5 cm W66.5 x D28 x H29 in
SW138 SD52 SH48 AH72.5 cm SW54.5 SD20.5 SH19 AH29 in
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ALEXIS BENCH
410-0006

Shown in havana finish
W119.4 x D43.2 x H48 cm W47.5 x D17.5 x D19 in
SW119.4 SD43.2 SH48 cm SW47.5 SD17.5 SH19 in

WELLINGTON BENCH
410-0005

Shown in havana finish
W139 x D62.5 x H70.5 cm W55 x D25 x H28 in
SW130 SD48 SH48 AH58 cm SW51.5 SD19 SH19 AH23 cm

246

JESSE BENCH
410-0011

Shown in havana finish

W140.5 x D43.6 x H50 cm W55.5 x D17.5 x H20 in
SW121 SD43.6 SH45 AH50 cm SW48 SD17.5 SH18 AH20 in

b

DAVON BENCH
410-0013

Shown in havana finish
W155 x D53 x H62 cm W61.5 x D21 x H24.5 in
SW138.5 SD46.5 SH45 AH62 cm SW55 SD18.5 SH18 AH24.5 in
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ELOISE BENCH
410-0016

Shown in havana finish
W110 x D55 x H45 cm
SW110 SD55 SH45 cm

KEENAN 1 BENCH
410-0012-1

Shown in havana finish
W160 x D50 x H48 cm
W63 x D20 x H19 in
SW160 SD50 SH48 cm
SW63 SD20 SH19 in

W43.5 x D22 x H18 in
SW43.5 SD22 SH18 in

KEENAN 2 BENCH
410-0012-2

Shown in havana finish

W122 x D50 x H48 cm
W48.5 x D20 x H19 in
SW122 SD50 SH48 cm
SW48.5 SD20 SH19 in

SKYLAR BENCH
410-0017

Shown in black matte finish
W220 x D50 x H48 cm
SW220 SD50 SH48 cm

MILES BENCH
410-0015

Shown in dark brass finish
W180 x D60 x H48 cm
SW180 SD60 SH48 cm

W87 x D20 x H19 in
SW87 SD20 SH19 in

W71 x D24 x H19 in
SW71 SD24 SH19 in
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ANATOLE OTTOMAN
443-0020

Shown in clove finish
W60 x D59.5 x H51.5 cm
SW55 SD55 SH48 AH51.5 cm

MEG OTTOMAN
443-0001

Shown in havana finish

W91.5 x D91.5 x H45 cm
W36.5 x D36.5 x H18 in
SW91.5 SD91.5 SH45 cm
SW36.5 SD36.5 SH18 in

W24 x D23.5 x H20.5 in
SW22 SD22 SH19 AHZ20.5 in

A

) il
AN WA B 4Nl
CANDICE OTTOMAN
443-0015

Shown in tiffany silver finish
W45 x D45 x H46 cm
W18 x D18 x H18.5 in
SW45 SD45 SH46 cm
SW18 SD18 SH18.5 in

r—— ¢

WILLOW OTTOMAN
443-0013

Shown in havana finish

W70 x D54 x H45 cm
W28 x D21.5 x H18 in
SW70 SD54 SH45 cm
SW28 SD21.5 SH18 in

HAYDEN OTTOMAN
443-0003

Shown in havana finish

W79 x D60 x H45 cm
W31.5 x D24 x H18 in
SW79 SD60 SH45 cm
SW31.5 SD24 SH18 in

JENSEN OTTOMAN
443-0007

Shown in havana finish

W72 x D65 x H45 cm
W28.5 x D26 x H18 in
SW72 SD65 SH45 cm
SW28.5 SD26 SH18 in

LIAM OTTOMAN
443-0006

Shown in havana finish
W62 x D62 x H46 cm
W24.5 x D24.5 x H18.5 in
SW62 SD62 SH46 cm
SW24.5 SD24.5 SH18.5 in
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NORA OTTOMAN
443-0018

Shown in truffle and parisian silver finish
W62.5 x D43 x H46 cm
W25 x D17 x H18.5 in
SW62.5 SD43 SH46 cm
SW25 SD17 SH18.5 in

BEDS, HEADBOARDS
& BED BASES

Wa ol

w
OLIVIA OTTOMAN SHEA OTTOMAN
443-0017 443-0019
Shown in kerala gold finish Shown in tiffany silver finish
W45 x D45 x H46 cm W45 x D45 x H46 cm
W18 x D18 x H18.5 in W18 x D18 x H18.5 in
SW45 SD45 SH46 cm SW45 SD45 SH46 cm
SW18 SD18 SH18.5 in SW18 SD18 SH18.5 in

252



1
o ____-_____:_____-‘
—— .
’7- i
S —
E_ .
[ /"'“’F__-— . ___
T E——
[ t
’ l
SEPHORA HEADBOARD

470-0041-A (QN)
470-0041-B (KG)

470-0041-A-USA (QN USA)
470-0041-B-USA (KG USA)

Shown in florence silver finish

W180 x D8 x H240 cm | W71 x D3.5 x H94.5 in
W200 x D8 x H240 cm | W79 x D3.5 x H94.5 in

W162.5 x D8 x H240 cm | W64 x D3.5 x H94.5 in
W200 x D8 x H240 cm | W79 x D3.5 x H94.5 in
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CLAYMAN HEADBOARD

470-0045-A (QN)
470-0045-B (KG)

470-0045-A-USA (QN USA)
470-0045-B-USA (KG USA)

Shown in dark brass finish
Wall mounted

W183
W203

W160
W203

x D11
x D11

x D11
x D11

X

X

H239
H239

H239
H239

cm
cm

cm
cm

| W120.5 x D4.5 x H59.5 in
| W128 x D4.5 x H59.5 in

| W120.5 x D4.5 x H59.5 in
| W128 x D4.5 x H59.5 in

Iy

N

NICOLLA HEADBOARD

470-0044-A (QN)
470-0044-B (KG)

470-0044-A-USA (QN USA)
470-0044-B-USA (KG USA)

Shown in dune finish
Wall mounted

W305
W325

W305
W325

D11
D11

D11
D11

H150
H150

H150
H150

cm
cm

cm
cm

| W120.5 x D4.5 x H59.5 in
| W128 x D4.5 x H59.5 in

| W120.5 x D4.5 x H59.5 in
| W128 x D4.5 x H59.5 in
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EDYTA HEADBOARD

470-0038-A (QN)
470-0038-B (KG)

470-0038-A-USA (QN USA)
470-0038-B-USA (KG USA)

Shown in havana finish
Wall mounted

W180 x D9 x H130 cm | W71 x D4 x H51.5 in
W200 x D9 x H130 cm | W79 x D4 x H51.5 in

W162.5 x D9 x H130 cm | W64 x D4 x H51.5 in
W200 x D9 x H130 cm | W79 x D4 x H51.5 in

B S

L

SIERRA HEADBOARD AND BED BASE

470-0017-A (QN)
470-0017-B (KG)

470-0017-A-USA (QN USA)
470-0017-B-USA (KG USA)

Shown in havana finish

W227.7 x D218.1
W247.7 x D218.1

W200.3 x D221.6
W240.9 x D221.6

X

X

X

X

H145
H145

H145
H145

cm
cm

cm
cm

| W90
| W98

| W79
| W95

X

X

X

D86 x H57.5 in
D86 x H57.5 in

D87.5 x H57.5 in
D87,5 x H57.5 in
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IRWIN HEADBOARD AND BED BASE

470-0048-A (QN)
470-0048-B (KG)

470-0048-A-USA (QN USA)
470-0048-B-USA (KG USA)

Shown in amber finish

W192
W212

W165
W205

D224 x H145 cm | W76 x D88.5 x H57.5 in
D224 x H145 cm | W83.5 x D88.5 x H57.5 in

D227.5 x H145 cm | W65 x D90 x H57.5 in
D227.5 x H145 cm | W81 x D90 x H57.5 in

KARA HEADBOARD AND BED BASE

470-0021-A (QN) W198 x D234.7 x H110 cm | W78 x D92.5 x H43.5 in
470-0021-B (KG) W218 x D234.7 x H110 cm | W86 x D92.5 x H43.5 in
470-0021-A-USA (QN USA) W170.5 x D238.2 x H120 cm | W67.5 x D94 x H47.5 in
470-0021-B-USA (KG USA) W211 x D238.2 x H120 cm | W83.5 x D94 x H47.5 in

Shown in havana finish

—

JAYDEN HEADBOARD AND BED BASE

470-0015-A (QN) W189.6 x D215 x H159 cm | W75 x D85 x H63 in
470-0015-B (KG) W209.6 x D215 x H159 cm | W83 x D85 x H63 in
470-0015-A-USA (QN USA) W162.2 x D217.8 x H159 cm | W64 x D86 x H63 in
470-0015-B-USA (KG USA) W202.7 x D217.8 x H159 cm | W80 x D86 x H63 in

Note: Back of headboard is upholstered in cambric fabric
Shown in havana finish
Wall mounted
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JAIMEE HEADBOARD AND BED BASE

470-0034-A (QN)
470-0034-B (KG)
470-0034-A-USA (QN USA)
470-0034-B-USA (KG USA)

Shown in truffle finish

W214.6 x D219.2 x H131 cm | W84.5 x D86.5 x H52 in
W234.6 x D219.2 x H131 cm | W92.5 x D86.5 x H52 in
W187.5 x D222.7 x H131 cm | W74 x D88 x H52 in
W228 x D222.7 x H131 cm | W90 x D88 x H52 in

BRYCE HEADBOARD AND BED BASE

470-0035-A (QN) W210 x D217,4 x H153.5 cm | W83 x D86 x H60.5 in
470-0035-B (KG) W230 x D217,4 x H153.5 cm | W91 x D86 x H60.5 in
470-0035-A-USA (QN USA) W182.6 x D220.7 x H153.5 cm | W72 x D87 x H60.5 in
470-0035-B-USA (KG USA) W223 x D220,7 x H153.5 cm | W88 x D87 x H60.5 in

Shown in truffle finish
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GAVYN HEADBOARD AND BED BASE

470-0024-A (QN)
470-0024-B (KG)
470-0024-A-USA (QN USA)
470-0024-B-USA (KG USA)

Shown in truffle finish

W196 x D218.5 x H150 cm | W77.5 x D86.5 x H59.5 in
W216 x D218.5 x H150 cm | W85.5 x D86.5 x H59.5 in
W168.5 x D222 x H150 cm | W66.5 x D87.5 x H59.5 in
W209 x D222 x H150 | W82.5 x D87.5 x H59.5 in

ELENA HEADBOARD

470-0020-A (QN) W180 x D8 x H160 cm | W71 x D3.5 x H63 in
470-0020-A USA (QN USA) W162.5 x D8 x H160 cm | W64 x D3.5 x H63 in
470-0020-B (KG) W200 x D8 x H160 cm | W79 x D3.5 x H63 in

Shown in havana finish
Wall mounted

o
NEAL HEADBOARD
470-0003-A (QN) W180 x D10 x H129.5 cm | W71 x D4 x H51 in
470-0003-A USA (QN USA) W162.5 x D10 x H129.5 cm | W64 x D4 x H51 in
470-0003-B (KG) W200 x D10 x H129.5 cm | W79 x D4 x H51 in

Shown in black lacquer finish
Wall mounted

265



266

SHELBY HEADBOARD

470-0019-A (QN)
470-0019-A USA (QN USA)
470-0019-B (KG)

Shown in havana finish
Wall mounted

ATHENA HEADBOARD

470-0033-A (QN)
470-0033-A USA (QN USA)
470-0033-B (KG)

Shown in rose silver finish

Wall mounted

W180 x D9 x H150 cm | W71 x D4 x H59.5 in
W162.5 x D9 x H150 cm | W64 x D4 x H59.5 in
W200 x D9 x H150 cm | W79 x D4 x H59.5 in

W185 x D8 x H130 cm | W73 x D3.5 x H51.5 in
W162.5 x D8 x H130 cm | W64 x D3.5 x H51.5 in
W205 x D8 x H130 cm | W81 x D3.5 x H51.5 in

LOWE HEADBOARD

470-0007-A (QN)
470-0007-A USA (QN USA)
470-0007-B (KG)

Shown in havana finish
Wall mounted

EVA HEADBOARD

470-0013-A (QN)
470-0013-A USA (QN USA)
470-0013-B (KG)

Shown in havana finish

Wall mounted

W180 x D9 x H142 cm | W71 x D4 x H56 in
W162.5 x DS x H142 cm | W64 x D4 x H56 in
W200 x D9 x H142 cm | W79 x D4 x H56 in

W180 x D7 x H130.8 cm | W71 x D3 x H51.5 in
W162.5 x D7 x H130.8 cm | W64 x D3 x H51.5 in
W200 x D7 x H130.8 cm | W79 x D3 x H51.5 in
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BENTLEY HEADBOARD

470-0012-A (QN)
470-0012-A USA (QN USA)
470-0012-B (KG)

Shown in havana finish
Wall mounted

CURTIS HEADBOARD

470-0005-A (QN)
470-0005-A USA (QN USA)
470-0005-B (KG)

Shown in rose silver finish
Wall mounted

W201 x D9 x H140 cm | W79.5 x D4 x H55.5 in
W173.7 x D9 x H140 cm | W68.5 x D4 x H55.5 in
W221 x D9 x H140 cm | W87.5 x D4 x H55.5 in

W180 x D10 x H129 cm | W71 x D4 x H51 in
W162.5 x D10 x H129 cm | W64 x D4 x H51 in
W200 x D10 x H129 cm | W79 x D4 x H51 in

—

KNIGHT HEADBOARD

470-0042-A (QN)
470-0042-B (KG)
470-0042-A-USA (QN USA)
470-0042-B-USA (KG USA)

Shown in truffle matte finish
Wall mounted

W181.2
W201.2
W154.2
W194.2

D7
D7
D7
D7

X X X X

H150
H150
H150
H150

cm
cm
cm
cm

I W71.5 x D3 x H59.5 in
I W79.5 x D3 x H59.5 in
| W61 x D3 x H59.5 in

| W76.5 x D3 x H59.5 in
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PORTIA 4 POSTER BED

480-0003-A (QN)
480-0003-B (KG)
480-0003-A-USA (QN USA)
480-0003-B-USA (KG USA)

Shown in amber finish

W198.4
W218.4
W171.4
W211.4

xX X X X

D218.4
D218.4
D221.9
D221.9

xX X X X

H240
H240
H240
H240

cm
cm
cm
cm

| W78.5 x D86 x H94.5 in

| W86 x D86 x H94.5 in

| W67.5 x D87.5 x H94.5 in
| W83.5 x D87,5 x H94.5 in

FORTNIGHT 4 POSTER BED

480-0004-A (QN) W196 x D219 x H240 cm | W77.5 x D86.5 x H94.5 in
480-0004-B (KG) W216 x D219 x H240 cm | W85.5 x D86.5 x H394.5 in
480-0004-A-USA (QN USA) W168.5 x D222.5 x H240 cm | W66.5 x D88 x H94.5 in
480-0004-B-USA (KG USA) W209 x D222.5 x H240 cm | W82.5 x D88 x H94.5 in

Shown in amber and dark brass finish
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MARISTELA 4 POSTER BED

480-0001 A (QN)
480-0001 B (KG)

480-0001 A USA (QN USA)
480-0001 B USA (KG USA)

Shown in amber finish

W199.4 x D219.4 x H240 cm | W79 x D86.5 x H94.5 in
W219.4 x D219.4 x H240 cm | W86.5 x D86.5 x H94.5 in
W172.4 x D222.9 x H240 cm | W68 x D88 x H94.5 in
W212.4 x D222.9 x H240 cm | W84 x D88 x H94.5 in

CANNY 4 POSTER BED

480-0005-A (QN) W195 x D217 x H232 cm | W77 x D85.5 x H91.5 in
480-0005-B (KG) W215 x D217 x H232 cm | W85 x D85.5 x H91.5 in
480-0005-A USA (QN USA) W167.5 x D220.5 x H232 cm | W66 x D87 x H91.5 in
480-0005-B USA (KG USA) w208 x D220.5 x H232 cm | W82 x D87 x H91.5 in

Shown in amber finish
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BENSON BED BASE

470-0018-A (QN)
470-0018-B (KG)
470-0018-A-USA (QN USA)
470-0018-B-USA (KG USA)

Shown in havana finish

W188.4 x D208.4 x H32 cm | W74.5 x D82.5 x
W208.4 x D208.4 x H32 cm | W82.5 x D82.5 x
W160.7 x D211.7 x H32 cm | W63.5 x D83.5 x
W201.2 x D211.7 x H32 cm | W79.5 x D83.5 x

BENJAMIN BED BASE

470-0037-A-USA (QN USA)
470-0037-B-USA (KG USA)

Shown in truffle finish

W162.3 x D213.3 x H32 cm | W64 x D84 x H13 in
W202.8 x D213.3 x H32 cm | W80 x D84 x H13 in

H13
H13
H13
H13

in
in
in
in

BRENDA BED BASE

470-0036-A-USA (QN USA) w167 x D218 x H31 cm | W66 x D86 x H12.5 in
470-0036-B-USA (KG USA) w207.5 x D218 x H31 cm | W82 x D86 x H12.5 in

Shown in truffle finish
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CRYSTAL CANDLE HOLDER

Shown in truffle matte finish

113-0001-S W7.6 x D6.6 x H25 cm
W3 x D3 x H10 in

113-0001-M W8.5 x D7.4 x H32 cm
W3.5 x D3 x H13 in

113-0001-L W9.5 x D8.2 x H40 cm
W4 x D3.5 x H16 in

SEVENTIES CANDLE HOLDER
Shown in dark brass finish

113-0002-S W11 x D11 x H25 cm
W4.5 x D4.5 x H10 in

113-0002-M W12 x D12 x H32 cm
W5 x D85 x H13 in

113-0002-L W13 x D13 x H40 cm
W5.5 x D5.5 x H16 in

McCOY SCULPTURE
112-0004

Shown in white pearl finish
W60 x D23 x H12 cm
W24 x D9.5 x H5 in

BELLAMY SCULPTURE
112-0003

Shown in white lacquer finish
W80 x D30 x H12 cm
W31.5 x D12 x H5 in
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GERALD SCULPTURE
112-0001

Shown in black lacquer finish
W38 x D11 x H28.5 cm
W15 x D4.5 x H11.5 in

YVONNE SCULPTURE
112-0002-LIME STONE

Carved from lime stone
W23.5 x D18 x H74.5 cm
W9.5 x D7.5 x H29.5 in

YVONNE SCULPTURE
112-0002-WOOD

Shown in white lacquer finish
W23.5 x D18 x H74.5 cm
W9.5 x D7.5 x H29.5 in

YVONNE SCULPTURE
112-0002-WOOD

Shown in black lacquer finish
W23.5 x D18 x H74.5 cm
W9.5 x D7.5 x H29.5 in
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WINA SCULPTURE
112-0005

Shown in black matte finish
W15 x D13 x H32 cm
W6 x D5.5 x H13 in

GRIFFIN LOW PEDESTAL
109-0005-LOW

Shown in truffle and dark brass finish
W34 x D34 x H80 cm
W13.5 x D13.5 x H31.5 in

GRIFFIN HIGH PEDESTAL
109-0005-HIGH

Shown in truffle and dark brass finish
W34 x D34 x H120 cm
W13.5 x D13.5 x H47.5 in

QUEEN OF THE NIGHT 2 MOSAIC

111-0009

W130 x D5 x H110 cm
W51.5 x D2 x H43.5 in

ANEMONE MOSAIC
111-0008

Shown in rose silver finish (frame)
W81 x D5 x H161 cm
W32 x D2 x H63.5 in
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IVANA SCREEN CLAYTON JARDINIERE DAVISON JARDINIERE

103-0007 109-0004 109-0001

Shown in havana matte and florence silver finish Shown in havana and black lacquer finish Shown in havana and florence silver finish
W280 x D5 x H234 cm W40 x D40 x H150 cm W41.5 x D41.5 x H130.5 cm

W110.5 x D2 x H92.5 in W16 x D16 x H59.5 in W16.5 x D16.5 x H51.5 in
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JOSETTE SCREEN KIARA JARDINIERE
103-0008

109-0006-S 109-0006-M 109-0006-L

Shown in havana matte and florence silver finish
W280 x D4.7 x H232 cm W105.6 x D45 x H80 cm W135 x D45 x H80 cm W183.5 x D45 x H80 cm
W110.5 x D2 x H91.5 in W42 x D18 x H31.5 in W53.5 x D18 x H31.5 in W72.5 x D18 x H31.5 in

Shown in truffle and rose silver finish
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BANKS PET BED MAGGIE PET BED
510-0003

510-0006

Shown in smoke grey matte OP finish

Shown florence silver finish
W75 x D50 x H40 cm W30 x D20 x H16 in

W70 x D53.5 x H52.5 cm W28 x D21.5 x H21 in

ZELDA PET BED
510-0001

Shown in truffle finish
W70 x D45 x H46.8 cm W28 x D18 x H18.5 in
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FINISHES

AMBER AMBER MATTE HAVANA

HAVANA MATTE TRUFFLE TRUFFLE MATTE

COCO CLOVE

! ol it il |
ol R L IR 1l
it A T

SMOKE GREY MATTE

SMOKE GREY

ESPRESSO MATTE

STEEL MATTE

ASH MATTE DUNE MATTE

FLORENCE SILVER PARISIAN SILVER ROSE SILVER

STERLING SILVER TIFFANY SILVER KERALA GOLD

BLACK MATTE

DARK BRASS BLACK LACQUER
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IVORY LACQUER

WHITE MATTE

IVORY MATTE

SCARLET LACQUER

WHITE LACQUER

B INDEX

by item name

ITEM NAME

AARON
ADAM
ALABAMA
ALBA
ALEXIS
ALLAN
ALLESIA
ALLURE
ALMA
AMARI 10
AMARI 6
AMARI 8
ANATOLE
ANDRES 10
ANDRES 6
ANDRES 8
ANEMONE
ANGUS 10
ANGUS 6
ANGUS 8
ANIKA
APOLLO ARM
APOLLO SIDE
ARIANA
ARIETTA
ARLES
ARLINGTON
ARTHUR
ASH ARM
ASH SIDE
ASHBOURNE
ASHLEY
ASHTYN 1
ASHTYN 2
ASHTYN 3
ASPASIA
ATHENA KG
ATHENA QN
ATHENA QN USA
AUSTIN
AVERY LARGE

ITEM CODE

382-0029
421-0034
381-0051
387-0045
410-0006
426-0016
381-0041
202-0102
382-0014
383-0010-10
383-0010-6
383-0010-8
443-0020
383-0019-10
383-0019-6
383-0019-8
111-0008
383-0039-10
383-0039-6
383-0039-8
201-0060
421-0002
421-0041
202-0056
202-0053
203-0019
389-0001
313-0006
421-0097
421-0098
341-0019
425-0002
460-0051-1
460-0051-2
460-0051-3
410-0025
470-0033-B
470-0033-A
470-0033-A-USA
370-0027
202-0022-A

PAGE

86
182
91
104
246
245
94
21
85

70
70
250

68
68
283

62
62
54
170
170
46
42
59
111
152
168
168
74
190
215
224
229
241
266
266
266
139
43

ITEM NAME

AVERY SMALL
AXCEL LEFT
AXCEL RIGHT
AYANA
BAKERSFIELD
BANKS
BARACK
BEATRICE
BEAU

BELFRY
BELLA L
BELLA S
BELLAMY
BELVIA
BEMINSTER 10
BEMINSTER 6
BEMINSTER 8
BENEDICT

BENJAMIN KG USA
BENJAMIN QN USA

BENNETH
BENSON KG
BENSON KG USA
BENSON QN
BENSON QN USA
BENTLEY KG
BENTLEY QN
BENTLEY QN USA
BETHANY
BETTE

BJORK EXT 10
BJORK EXT 6
BJORK EXT 8
BJORN

BLAKE

BLAKELY
BOLTON
BORNEO

BOWEN

BRADEN L
BRADEN S

ITEM CODE

202-0022-Z2
426-0029-L
429-0029-R
202-0062
391-0003
510-0006
370-0036
460-0044
460-0057
387-0047
360-0005-L
360-0005 - SHORT
112-0003
202-0085
383-0043-10
383-0043-6
383-0043-8
460-0054
470-0037-B-USA
470-0037-A-USA
313-0005
470-0018-B
470-0018-B-USA
470-0018-A
470-0018-A-USA
470-0012-B
470-0012-A
470-0012-A-USA
202-0057
421-0026
383-0028-10
383-0028-6
383-0028-8
460-0034
426-0026
426-0027
382-0042
383-0033
381-0037
360-0015-L
360-0015-S

PAGE

43
218
218
47
113
286
136
227
222
103
128
128
279
40
62
62
62
206
274
274
152
274
274
274
274
268
268
268
48
169
67
67
67
228
217
219
83
72
97
126
126
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B INDEX

by item name

ITEM NAME

BRADFORD
BRAYLEE
BRECCIA
BREEZE LARGE
BREEZE SMALL
BRENDA KG USA

BRENDA QN USA

BRETT 1
BRETT 2
BRIANNA
BRIDGERTON
BRISBANE
BROADWAY
BROCK 1
BROCK 3
BROOKHAVEN
BROOKLINE
BRYCE KG
BRYCE KG USA
BRYCE QN
BRYCE QN USA
BUSHLAND
BYRON ARM
BYRON SIDE
CALEB RIGHT
CAMELLIA
CAMPBELL L
CAMPBELL S
CAMRYN
CANDICE
CANNES
CANNY KG
CANNY KG USA
CANNY QN
CANNY QN USA
CANON

CAPRI 1

CAPRI 2
CARLITA
CARMEN
CASABLANCA

292

ITEM CODE

387-0033
383-0007
382-0040
203-0045-L
203-0045-S
470-0036-B-USA
470-0036-A-USA
460-0052-1
460-0052-2
426-0036
202-0105
331-0004
202-0025
460-0053-1
460-0053-3
203-0050
430-0002
470-0035-B
470-0035-B-USA
470-0035-A
470-0035-A-USA
312-0015
421-0068
421-0076
426-0031-R
381-0040
360-0034-L
360-0034-S
202-0070
443-0015
312-0016
480-0005-B
480-0005-B-USA
480-0005-A
480-0005-A-USA
387-0030
460-0061-1
460-0061-2
341-0001
425-0006
430-0004

PAGE

110
72

82

14

14

275
275
215
215
201
15

129
43

216
230
15

239
263
263
263
263
148
184
184
245
95

123
123
45

250
147
273
273
273
273
108
201
220
78

190
238

ITEM NAME

CASIA
CASSIE
CECIL
CEDRIC
CELESTEB
CELIA

CERES ARM
CERES SIDE
CHAPIN
CHAU

CHLOE HIGH
CHLOE LOW
CINNAMON
CIRCULO
CLARISS ARM
CLARISS SIDE
CLAUDE
CLAYMAN
CLAYTON
CLEVELAND 1
CLINTON
(6{0]00)
COFFEE
COLIN L
COLIN S
COLONA L
COLONA S
COLTON
CONNOR
CONRAD
CORAL ARM
CORAL SIDE
CORDOVA HIGH
CORDOVA LOW
CORNELL
COSIMO
COURTNEY
CROSBY
CRYSTAL
CURTIS KG
CURTIS QN

ITEM CODE

321-0017
381-0042
201-0048
382-0021
203-0006
421-0054
421-0126
421-0127
423-0009
202-0014
442-0001-HIGH
442-0001-LOW
387-0052
460-0058
421-0095
421-0096
202-0106
470-0045-B
109-0004
460-0065-1
201-0050
202-0087
202-0101
360-0032-L
360-0032-S
360-0004-L
360-0004-S
203-0030
311-0005
423-0020
421-0122
421-0121
442-0008-HIGH
442-0008-LOW
387-0048
202-0099
202-0082
201-0031
113-0001
470-0005-B
470-0005-A

PAGE

135
89
31
84
49
172
159
159
219
22
189
189
101
234
167
167
16
256
285
200
38
11
19
127
127
126
126
56
154
205
179
179
187
187
102
25
46
27
278
268
268

B INDEX

by item name

ITEM NAME

CURTIS QN USA
CYPRESS
CYRA

DAHLIA L
DAHLIA S
DAMARIS LEFT
DAMARIS RIGHT
DANGELO
DANI

DANTE
DAPHNE
DARREN
DAVID
DAVISON
DAVON
DEMETER
DERICK
DOGWOOD
DOMINIC
DONNAGAN
DORA

DORIAN
DOUGLAS
DOVER
DRAVEN
DRISCOLL
DUNCAN
DYLAN

EARTH
EASTHAMPTON
EDEN 1

EDYTA KG
EDYTA KG US
EDYTA QN
EDYTA QN US
EGBERT ARM
EGBERT SIDE
ELEANOR ARM
ELEANOR SIDE
ELENA KG
ELENA QN

ITEM CODE

470-0005-A
202-0107
430-0016
360-0002-L
360-0002-S
426-0034-L
426-0034-R
421-0075
387-0043
312-0012
312-0003
421-0059
312-0007
109-0001
410-0013
381-0036
370-0014
202-0097
203-0033
387-0029
387-0002
423-0029
341-0007
311-0002
203-0038
424-0010
201-0017
423-0017
381-0046
421-0013
460-0040-1
470-0038-B
470-0038-B-USA
470-0038-A
470-0038-A-USA
421-0099
421-0101
421-0040
421-0031
470-0020-B
470-0020-A

PAGE

268

237
128
128
196
196
185
104
151
149
186
151
285
247
97

137
25

54

112
107
210
75

156
57

182
35

206
87

181
200
258
258
258
258
163
163
174
174
265
265

ITEM NAME

ELENA QN USA
ELETTARIA
ELIAN

ELLIS

ELOISE
EMERALD
EMERSON
EMERY

EMILIE
EMMETT 1
EMMETT 2
ERIN

ESCOTT

ESME

ESTELLE
EUGENE HIGH
EUGENE LOW
EVA KG
EVAQN

EVA QN USA
EVANS

EVERLY
EZEQUIEL 1
EZEQUIEL 2
FAIRY

FARGO
FARMER
FELICITY LONG
FELICITY SHORT
FELIX

FERRIS
FERRON
FLOYD

FLYNN
FONTINA
FOREST
FORTNIGHT KG

FORTNIGHT KG USA

FORTNIGHT QN

FORTNIGHT QN USA

FRESNO

ITEM CODE

470-0020-A-USA
202-0096
421-0067
421-0046
410-0016
201-0068
410-0019
370-0035
387-0034
381-0035-1
381-0035-2
202-0054
341-0017
201-0053
201-0028
442-0005-HIGH
442-0005-LOW
470-0013-B
470-0013-A
470-0013-A-USA
370-0009
313-0003
460-0041-1
460-0041-2
387-0055
321-0002
426-0040
201-0061-LONG
201-0061-SHORT
312-0010
202-0080
382-0017
387-0049
423-0018
387-0050
381-0047
480-0004 B
480-0004-B-USA
480-0004-A
480-0004-A-USA
203-0012

PAGE

265
24
181
169
248
20
243
144
106
08
08
44
74
26
36
189
189
267
267
267
142
153
207
223
100
132
199
37
37
150
41
84
103
208
102
90
271
271
271
271
31
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B INDEX
by item name

ITEM NAME

FREUD
FUCHSIA
FULLERTON 2
FULLERTON 3
GAIA

GAIL
GALBRAITH
GALLAGHER
GARBO 1
GARBO 2
GARBO 3
GARLAND 10
GARLAND 6
GARLAND 8
GARRY
GASTON 10
GASTON 6
GASTON 8
GAVYN KG
GAVYN KG USA
GAVYN QN
GAVYN QN USA
GENESIS
GENTRY
GERALD
GERARD
GERGETI
GIDEON
GIFFORD
GINA
GINGERM
GINGER S
GIO

GIRI

GISELLE
GRANADA
GRASIER
GRAYSON 10
GRAYSON 6
GRAYSON 8
GRAYSON EXT 10

294

ITEM CODE

383-0037
201-0072
450-0003-2
450-0003-3
387-0046
387-0013
341-0020
370-0023
460-0010-1
460-0010-2
460-0010-3
383-0014-10
383-0014-6
383-0014-8
382-0037
383-0030-10
383-0030-6
383-0030-8
470-0024-B
470-0024-B-USA
470-0024-A
470-0024-A-USA
201-0027
312-0014
112-0001
423-0034
381-0053
423-0032
360-0023
202-0008
387-0042-M
387-0042-S
203-0036
202-0094
410-0020
370-0008
341-0018
383-0008-10
383-0008-6
383-0008-8
383-0026-10

PAGE

73
12
232
232
101
109
77
146
207
221
230
66
66
66
83
65
65
65
264
264
264
264
58
147
280
209
93
210
119
44
105
105
19
24
244
143
76
69
69
69

ITEM NAME

GRAYSON EXT 6
GRAYSON EXT 8
GREGORY
GRIFFIN HIGH
GRIFFIN LOW
GYAN ARM
GYAN SIDE
HAILEY
HALEIGH
HAMPTON 10
HAMPTON 6
HAMPTON 8
HANA

HANLAY
HARDY

HARLEY
HARLOW NERO A
HARLOW VENEER
HARMON
HAROLD 10
HAROLD 6
HAROLD 8
HAROLD EXT 10
HAROLD EXT 6
HAROLD EXT 8
HARPER

HART

HARVEY
HAYDEN 1
HAYDEN 2
HAYDEN 3
HAYDEN OTTOMAN
HAZEL

HELENA ARM
HELENA SIDE
HICKORY
HOUSTON
IGNACIO 1
IGNACIO 3
IONNA

IRENE

ITEM CODE

383-0026-6
383-0026-8
450-0001
109-0005-HIGH
109-0005-LOW
421-0108
421-0109
201-0032
203-0037
383-0031-10
383-0031-6
383-0031-8
381-0043
387-0054
387-0004
381-0025
370-0001-M
370-0001-V
201-0036
383-0013-10
383-0013-6
383-0013-8
383-0029-10
383-0029-6
383-0029-8
202-0086
201-0035
381-0045
460-0004-1
460-0004-2
460-0004-3
443-0003
370-0025
421-0053
421-0042
382-0041
341-0008
460-0050-1
460-0050
202-0078
388-0002

PAGE

69
69
233
282
282
166
166
26
53
63
63
63
89
100
109
98
141
141
28
66
66
66
67
67
67
50
39
93
214
223
225
251
138
176
176
82
75
213
225
22
116

B INDEX

by item name

ITEM NAME

IRIS

IRWIN KG

IRWIN KG USA
IRWIN QN
IRWIN QN USA
ISAAC
ISABELLA LEFT
ISABELLA RIGHT
IVANA

JACE
JACQUELINE
JAIMEE KG
JAIMEE KG USA
JAIMEE QN
JAIMEE QN USA
JAMESON
JANAINA HIGH
JANAINA LOW
JANIE SPRY
JARLSBERG
JASMINE
JAVIER

JAYDEN KG
JAYDEN KG USA
JAYDEN QN
JAYDEN QN USA
JEMMA1
JEMMA 3
JENSEN OTTOMAN
JESSCA ARM
JESSCA SIDE
JESSE

JOLIET 10
JOLIET 6
JOLIET 8
JORGENSON
JOSETTE

JOSIE

JUAN

JUELZ

JULIE

ITEM CODE

421-0064
470-0048-B
470-0048-B-USA
470-0048-A
470-0048-A-USA
203-0049
426-0033-L
426-0033-R
103-0007
421-0071
202-0055
470-0034-B
470-0034-B-USA
470-0034-A
470-0034-A-USA
370-0019
442-0009-HIGH
442-0009-LOW
387-0056
381-0048
426-0044
387-0031
470-0015-B
470-0015-B-USA
470-0015-A
470-0015-A-USA
460-0024-1
460-0024-3
443-0007
421-0107
421-0106
410-0011
383-0004-10
383-0004-6
383-0004-8
382-0039
103-0008
202-0081
312-0008
203-0034
430-0015

PAGE

180
260
260
260
260
53

194
194
284
169
45

262
262
262
262
144
188
188
99

90

203
111
261
261
261
261
216
231
251
164
164
247
70

70

70

80

284
48

148
52

237

ITEM NAME

JUNIPER
KAMAJAYA
KARA KG

KARA KG USA
KARA QN

KARA QN USA
KATELYN

KEEN L

KEEN S
KEENAN 1
KEENAN 2
KEIRA

KELLY

KELSIE ARM
KELSIE SIDE
KENZO

KIARA L

KIARA M

KIARA S

KIEV

KIMBERLY
KINGSTON ARM
KINGSTON SIDE
KISI

KNIGHT KG
KNIGHT KG USA
KNIGHT QN
KNIGHT QN USA
KURT

KYLIE

KYRA

LACE LONG
LACE SHORT
LAGOON LEFT
LAGOON RIGHT
LANA

LANCE

LANE

LARA

LARK

LARRY

ITEM CODE

203-0044
202-0104
470-0021-B
470-0021-B-USA
470-0021-A
470-0021-A-USA
202-0095
360-0033-L
360-0033-S
410-0012-1
410-0012-2
430-0009
201-0006
421-0084
421-0083
331-0002
109-0006-L
109-0006-M
109-0006-S
424-0002
201-0003
421-0022
421-0005
203-0048
470-0042-B
470-0042-B-USA
470-0042-A
470-0042-A-USA
202-0079
423-0033
421-0060
201-0066-LONG
201-0066-SHORT
426-0045-L
426-0046-R
423-0013
423-0036
360-0028
410-0021
382-0036
387-0021

PAGE

16

261
261
261
261
23

125
125
248
248
239
39

177
177
130
285
285
285
192
34

171
171
20

269
269
269
269
42

213
182
29

29

195
195
208
205
120
244
81

107
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by item name

ITEM NAME ITEM CODE PAGE ITEM NAME ITEM CODE PAGE ITEM NAME ITEM CODE PAGE ITEM NAME ITEM CODE PAGE
LAUREL 460-0011 217 MARGOT 460-0059 231 NIXON ARM 421-0073 183 ROMANO 381-0052 94
LAURENCE 10 383-0032-10 64 MARIANNE 360-0024 122 NIXON SIDE 421-0078 183 RONNIE 423-0005 204
LAURENCE 6 383-0032-6 64 MARIE 201-0019-D 58 NORA 443-0018 252 ROSELYN 2 460-0060-2 221
LAURENCE 8 383-0032-8 64 MARISTELA KG 480-0001-B 272 NORTHWOODS 383-0036 73 ROSELYN 3 460-0060-3 226
LAWSON 370-0011 142 MARISTELAKGUSA  480-0001-B-USA 272 NOUVEAU ARM 421-0017 173 ROSS 382-0028 86
LEIGHTON 201-0046 34 MARISTELA QN 480-0001-A 272 NOUVEAU SIDE 421-0018 173 ROXANNE 370-0004 137
LENI 1 460-0062-1 201 MARISTELAQN USA  480-0001-A-USA 272 OLIVIA 443-0017 252 SABA 389-0002 100
LENI 2 460-0062-2 220 MARSHALL 388-0004 115 OREGANO 387-0053 105 SABIAN 331-0001 130
LENNOX 383-0035 64 MARVIN 387-0023 109 ORLANDO ARM 421-0065 175 SABRINA 382-0025 81
LENORA 387-0035 106 MASON 424-0004 191 ORLANDO SIDE 421-0080 175 SAFFRON 382-0038 80
LEXINGTON 341-0003 78 MATTHEW 370-0020 145 ORYAN 1 460-0069-1 203 SAGE 321-0012 134
LIAM 443-0006 251 MAURICE 430-0006 238 ORYAN 3 460-0069-3 224 SALLY L 360-0013-L 124
LIANA 423-0012 219 MAXIMO 370-0031 140 OSCAR LEFT 426-0023-L 212 SALLY S 360-0013 - SHORT 124
LILITH LEFT 426-0047-L 198 MCCOY 112-0004 279 OSCAR RIGHT 426-0023-R 212 SAPPHIRE 381-0055 88
LILITH RIGHT 426-0047-R 198 MEG 443-0001 250 OWEN 387-0005 110 SAVERIA 203-0047 21
LINCH 387-0037 106 MELVIN 423-0016 209 PALMER 321-0008 134 SCARLET 387-0007 108
LINN 410-0026 240 MERCER L 360-0006-L 127 PATRICK 341-0014 76 SCORIA 381-0049 92
LIZZIE 202-0108 8 MERCER S 360-0006-S 127 PEARL L 202-0089-L 17 SEIFERT 410-0027 240
LOGAN 381-0018 91 MEREDITH 370-0026 138 PEARL S 202-0089-S 17 SENECA 387-0032 107
LOIS 201-0037 27 MERYL 388-0008 114 PELLET 202-0098 23 SEPHORA KG 470-0041-B 255
LONDON ARM 421-0119 161 METLIFE L 360-0031-L 122 PERCY 201-0034 37 SEPHORA KG USA 470-0041-B-USA 255
LONDON SIDE 421-0123 161 METLIFE S 360-0031-S 122 PIEDMONT 382-0003 85 SEPHORA QN 470-0041-A 255
LORENA 410-0018 243 MICCA 201-0070 10 PORTIA KG 480-0003-B 270 SEPHORA QN USA 470-0041-A-USA 255
LORENI L 360-0021-L 119 MILAN 382-0035 79 PORTIA KG US 480-0003-B-USA 270 SERAPHINE ARM 421-0129 162
LORENI S 360-0021-S 119 MILANO 391-0007 113 PORTIA QN 480-0003-A 270 SERAPHINE SIDE 421-0130 162
LOTTA 203-0041 52 MILES 410-0015 249 PORTIA QN USA 480-0003-A-USA 270 SERENA LONG 201-0069-LONG 18
LOWE KG 470-0007-B 267 MILEY 201-0005 38 PURE 201-0065 30 SERENA SHORT 201-0069-SHORT 18
LOWE QN 470-0007-A 267 MISTY 421-0128 160 QUEEN OF THENIGHT2 111-0009 283 SERENITY 421-0124 186
LOWE QN USA 470-0007-A-USA 267 MITCHELL 202-0059 40 RANDOLPH 370-0003 146 SERRANO 370-0028 140
LUCA 203-0046 10 MOLLY 423-0006 204 RANIA 201-0054 30 SEVENTIES 113-0002 278
LUSE 370-0029 141 MONTANARO 360-0029 120 REECE 423-0035 211 SHANNON 423-0039 202
LUSH 360-0026 121 MORGANA 425-0004 190 REID 430-0012 242 SHAWN LEFT 426-0035-L 197
MADELINE 203-0026 56 MORTON 321-0013 132 REUBEN 423-0030 218 SHAWN RIGHT 426-0035-R 197
MADELYN 321-0005 133 MYSTERE 202-0017-B 49 RICHARDSON 341-0021 77 SHAYLA 423-0027 211
MADRID L 360-0012-L 125 NAPOLI 321-0018 131 RITZ 321-0014 135 SHEA 443-0019 252
MADRID S 360-0012-S 125 NEAL KG 470-0003-B 265 RIVER 203-0042 57 SHELBY KG 470-0019-B 266
MAGGIE 510-0003 287 NEAL QN 470-0003-A 265 ROCHELLE 381-0054 87 SHELBY QN 470-0019-A 266
MALLORY LONG 201-0047-LONG 33 NEAL QN USA 470-0003-A-USA 265 ROCKFORD 421-0024 180 SHELBY QN USA 470-0019-A-USA 266
MALLORY SHORT 201-0047-SHORT 33 NEVE 1 460-0064 - 1 202 ROGER 201-0001 28 SIENA 202-0066 50
MALOOF 202-0100 13 NEVE 3 460-0064-3 226 ROMANCE 360-0025 121 SIERRA KG 470-0017-B 259
MARCUS 421-0088 185 NICOLLA 470-0044-B 257 ROMANE 360-0022 123 SIERRA KG USA 470-0017-B-USA 259
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by item name

ITEM NAME

SIERRA QN
SIERRA QN USA
SIESTA
SKYLAR
SOFIA
SONATA
SOPHIE
SORA
SORISIA
SPENCER
STANLEY
STANLEY - L
STIRLING HIGH
STIRLING LOW
STOCKTON 10
STOCKTON 6
STOCKTON 8
STRADA
SUMIRE

TAFT

TILDA LONG
TILDA SHORT
TRACY
TREVOR
TRISTAN
TURNER
TWIGGY
VALE
VALERIA ARM
VALERIA SIDE
VANCE
VANESSA
VANSTONE
VANZO
VAUGHN
VEDDER
VESALIO 10
VESALIO 6
VESALIO 8
VICTORIA
VINCENT L

298

ITEM CODE

470-0017-A
470-0017-A-USA
201-0064
410-0017
410-0022
203-0016
201-0029
421-0104
331-0003
381-0027
370-0012
370-0012-L
442-0006-HIGH
442-0006-LOW
383-0001-10
383-0001-6
383-0001-8
202-0103
202-0088
426-0011
201-0059-LONG
201-0059-SHORT
387-0011
421-0047
203-0020
424-0006
201-0004
387-0036
4210103
421-0102
387-0024
425-0003
382-0043
390-0010
460-0025
370-0030
383-0034-10
383-0034-6
383-0034-8
321-0001
360-0019-L

PAGE

259
259
12
249
242
55
36
160
129
96
143
143
189
189
68
68
68

11
212
32
32
112
172
55
191
35
106
165
165
110
190
79
71
228
139

63
63
133
124

ITEM NAME

VINCENT S
WADE

WARREN
WAVERLY
WAYAN

WEBER
WELLESLEY
WELLINGTON
WESTFIELD
WESTIN 10
WESTIN 6
WESTIN 8
WILHELM
WILLOW
WILLOW OTTOMAN
WILSHIRE
WILSON ARM
WILSON SIDE
WINA

WINEE
WINFREY
YVONNE LIME STONE
YVONNE WOOD
ZECHAR
ZELDA

ZION

Z0OE

ZURI

ITEM CODE

360-0019 - SHORT
370-0018
387-0020
381-0004
410-0024
460-0005
370-0022
410-0005
313-0002
383-0009-10
383-0009-6
383-0009-8
203-0039
460-0048
443-0013
321-0003
421-0086
421-0087
112-0005
426-0043
381-0050
112-0002-LIME STONE
112-0002-WOOD
387-0027
510-0001
312-0009
202-0063
203-0043

PAGE

124
145
111
9%
241
227
155
246
153
65
65
65
59
214
214, 251
131
178
178
282
213
92
280
281
108
286
150
47
51

B INDEX
by item code

ITEM CODE

103-0007
103-0008
109-0001
109-0004
109-0005-HIGH
109-0005-LOW
109-0006-L
109-0006-M
109-0006-S
111-0008
111-0009
112-0001

112-0002-LIME STONE

112-0002-WOOD
112-0003
112-0004
112-0005
113-0001
113-0002
201-0001
201-0003
201-0004
201-0005
201-0006
201-0017
201-0019-D
201-0027
201-0028
201-0029
201-0031
201-0032
201-0034
201-0035
201-0036
201-0037
201-0046
201-0047-LONG
201-0047-SHORT
201-0048
201-0050
201-0053

ITEM NAME

IVANA
JOSETTE
DAVISON
CLAYTON
GRIFFIN HIGH
GRIFFIN LOW
KIARA L

KIARA M

KIARA S
ANEMONE
QUEEN OF THENIGHT 2
GERALD
YVONNE LIME STONE
YVONNE WOOD
BELLAMY
MCCOY

WINA

CRYSTAL
SEVENTIES
ROGER
KIMBERLY
TWIGGY

MILEY

KELLY

DUNCAN
MARIE
GENESIS
ESTELLE
SOPHIE
CROSBY
HAILEY

PERCY

HART

HARMON

LOIS

LEIGHTON
MALLORY LONG
MALLORY SHORT
CECIL

CLINTON

ESME

PAGE

284
284
285
285
282
282
285
285
285
283
283
280
280
281
279
279
282
278
278
28
34
35
38
39
35
58
58
36
36
27
26
37
39
28
27
34
33
33
31
38
26

ITEM CODE

201-0054
201-0059-LONG
201-0059-SHORT
201-0060
201-0061-LONG
201-0061-SHORT
201-0064
201-0065
201-0066-LONG
201-0066-SHORT
201-0068
201-0069-LONG
201-0069-SHORT
201-0070
201-0072
202-0008
202-0014
202-0017-B
202-0022-A
202-0022-Z
202-0025
202-0053
202-0054
202-0055
202-0056
202-0057
202-0059
202-0062
202-0063
202-0066
202-0070
202-0078
202-0079
202-0080
202-0081
202-0082
202-0085
202-0086
202-0087
202-0088
202-0089-L

ITEM NAME

RANIA

TILDA LONG
TILDA SHORT
ANIKA
FELICITY LONG
FELICITY SHORT
SIESTA

PURE

LACE LONG
LACE SHORT
EMERALD
SERENA LONG
SERENA SHORT
MICCA
FUCHSIA
GINA

CHAU
MYSTERE
AVERY LARGE
AVERY SMALL
BROADWAY
ARIETTA

ERIN
JACQUELINE
ARIANA
BETHANY
MITCHELL
AYANA

ZOE

SIENA
CAMRYN
IONNA

KURT

FERRIS

JOSIE
COURTNEY
BELVIA
HARPER
C0oCO
SUMIRE
PEARL L

PAGE

30
32
32
54
37
37
12
30
29
29
20
18
18
10
12
44
22
49
43
43
43
42
44
45
46
48
40
47
47
50
45
22
42
41
48
46
40
50
11
11
17
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by item code by item code
ITEM CODE ITEM NAME PAGE ITEM CODE ITEM NAME PAGE ITEM CODE ITEM NAME PAGE ITEM CODE ITEM NAME PAGE
202-0089-S PEARL S 17 311-0005 CONNOR 154 360-0004-S COLONA S 126 370-0019 JAMESON 144
202-0094 GIRI 24 312-0003 DAPHNE 149 360-0005 - SHORT BELLA S 128 370-0020 MATTHEW 145
202-0095 KATELYN 23 312-0007 DAVID 151 360-0005-L BELLA L 128 370-0022 WELLESLEY 155
202-0096 ELETTARIA 24 312-0008 JUAN 148 360-0006-L MERCER L 127 370-0023 GALLAGHER 146
202-0097 DOGWOOD 25 312-0009 ZION 150 360-0006-S MERCER S 127 370-0025 HAZEL 138
202-0098 PELLET 23 312-0010 FELIX 150 360-0012-L MADRID L 125 370-0026 MEREDITH 138
202-0099 COSIMO 25 312-0012 DANTE 151 360-0012-S MADRID S 125 370-0027 AUSTIN 139
202-0100 MALOOF 13 312-0014 GENTRY 147 360-0013 - SHORT SALLY S 124 370-0028 SERRANO 140
202-0101 COFFEE 19 312-0015 BUSHLAND 148 360-0013-L SALLY L 124 370-0029 LUSE 141
202-0102 ALLURE 21 312-0016 CANNES 147 360-0015-L BRADEN L 126 370-0030 VEDDER 139
202-0103 STRADA 9 313-0002 WESTFIELD 153 360-0015-S BRADEN S 126 370-0031 MAXIMO 140
202-0104 KAMAJAYA 9 313-0003 EVERLY 153 360-0019 - SHORT VINCENT S 124 370-0035 EMERY 144
202-0105 BRIDGERTON 15 313-0005 BENNETH 152 360-0019-L VINCENT L 124 370-0036 BARACK 136
202-0106 CLAUDE 16 313-0006 ARTHUR 152 360-0021-L LORENI L 119 381-0004 WAVERLY 96
202-0107 CYPRESS 8 321-0001 VICTORIA 133 360-0021-S LORENI S 119 381-0018 LOGAN 91
202-0108 LIZZIE 8 321-0002 FARGO 132 360-0022 ROMANE 123 381-0025 HARLEY 98
203-0006 CELESTE B 49 321-0003 WILSHIRE 131 360-0023 GIFFORD 119 381-0027 SPENCER 96
203-0012 FRESNO 31 321-0005 MADELYN 133 360-0024 MARIANNE 122 381-0035-1 EMMETT 1 98
203-0016 SONATA 55 321-0008 PALMER 134 360-0025 ROMANCE 121 381-0035-2 EMMETT 2 98
203-0019 ARLES 59 321-0012 SAGE 134 360-0026 LUSH 121 381-0036 DEMETER 97
203-0020 TRISTAN 55 321-0013 MORTON 132 360-0028 LANE 120 381-0037 BOWEN 97
203-0026 MADELINE 56 321-0014 RITZ 135 360-0029 MONTANARO 120 381-0040 CAMELLIA 95
203-0030 COLTON 56 321-0017 CASIA 135 360-0031-L METLIFE L 122 381-0041 ALLESIA 94
203-0033 DOMINIC 54 321-0018 NAPOLI 131 360-0031-S METLIFE S 122 381-0042 CASSIE 89
203-0034 JUELZ 52 331-0001 SABIAN 130 360-0032-L COLIN L 127 381-0043 HANA 89
203-0036 GIO 19 331-0002 KENZO 130 360-0032-S COLIN S 127 381-0045 HARVEY 93
203-0037 HALEIGH 53 331-0003 SORISIA 129 360-0033-L KEEN L 125 381-0046 EARTH 87
203-0038 DRAVEN 57 331-0004 BRISBANE 129 360-0033-S KEEN S 125 381-0047 FOREST 90
203-0039 WILHELM 59 341-0001 CARLITA 78 360-0034-L CAMPBELL L 123 381-0048 JARLSBERG 90
203-0041 LOTTA 52 341-0003 LEXINGTON 78 360-0034-S CAMPBELL S 123 381-0049 SCORIA 92
203-0042 RIVER 57 341-0007 DOUGLAS 75 370-0001-M HARLOW NERO A 141 381-0050 WINFREY 92
203-0043 ZURI 51 341-0008 HOUSTON 75 370-0001-V HARLOW VENEER 141 381-0051 ALABAMA 91
203-0044 JUNIPER 16 341-0014 PATRICK 76 370-0003 RANDOLPH 146 381-0052 ROMANO 94
203-0045-L BREEZE LARGE 14 341-0017 ESCOTT 74 370-0004 ROXANNE 137 381-0053 GERGETI 93
203-0045-S BREEZE SMALL 14 341-0018 GRASIER 76 370-0008 GRANADA 143 381-0054 ROCHELLE 87
203-0046 LUCA 10 341-0019 ASHBOURNE 74 370-0009 EVANS 142 381-0055 SAPPHIRE 88
203-0047 SAVERIA 21 341-0020 GALBRAITH 77 370-0011 LAWSON 142 382-0003 PIEDMONT 85
203-0048 KISI 20 341-0021 RICHARDSON 77 370-0012 STANLEY 143 382-0014 ALMA 85
203-0049 ISAAC 53 360-0002-L DAHLIA L 128 370-0012-L STANLEY - L 143 382-0017 FERRON 84
203-0050 BROOKHAVEN 15 360-0002-S DAHLIA S 128 370-0014 DERICK 137 382-0021 CEDRIC 84
311-0002 DOVER 156 360-0004-L COLONAL 126 370-0018 WADE 145 382-0025 SABRINA 81
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ITEM CODE

382-0028
382-0029
382-0035
382-0036
382-0037
382-0038
382-0039
382-0040
382-0041
382-0042
382-0043
383-0001-10
383-0001-6
383-0001-8
383-0004-10
383-0004-6
383-0004-8
383-0007
383-0008-10
383-0008-6
383-0008-8
383-0009-10
383-0009-6
383-0009-8
383-0010-10
383-0010-6
383-0010-8
383-0013-10
383-0013-6
383-0013-8
383-0014-10
383-0014-6
383-0014-8
383-0019-10
383-0019-6
383-0019-8
383-0026-10
383-0026-6
383-0026-8
383-0028-10
383-0028-6

302

ITEM NAME

ROSS
AARON
MILAN

LARK

GARRY
SAFFRON
JORGENSON
BRECCIA
HICKORY
BOLTON
VANSTONE
STOCKTON 10
STOCKTON 6
STOCKTON 8
JOLIET 10
JOLIET 6
JOLIET 8
BRAYLEE
GRAYSON 10
GRAYSON 6
GRAYSON 8
WESTIN 10
WESTIN 6
WESTIN 8
AMARI 10
AMARI 6
AMARI 8
HAROLD 10
HAROLD 6
HAROLD 8
GARLAND 10
GARLAND 6
GARLAND 8
ANDRES 10
ANDRES 6
ANDRES 8
GRAYSON EXT 10
GRAYSON EXT 6
GRAYSON EXT 8
BJORK EXT
BJORK EXT 6

PAGE

86
86
79
81
83
80
80
82
82
83
79
68
68
68
70
70
70
72
69
69
69
65
65
65
70
70
70
66
66
66
66
66
66
68
68
68
69
69
69
67
67

ITEM CODE

383-0028-8
383-0029-10
383-0029-6
383-0029-8
383-0030-10
383-0030-6
383-0030-8
383-0031-10
383-0031-6
383-0031-8
383-0032-10
383-0032-6
383-0032-8
383-0033
383-0034-10
383-0034-6
383-0034-8
383-0035
383-0036
383-0037
383-0039-10
383-0039-6
383-0039-8
383-0043-10
383-0043-6
383-0043-8
387-0002
387-0004
387-0005
387-0007
387-0011
387-0013
387-0020
387-0021
387-0023
387-0024
387-0027
387-0029
387-0030
387-0031
387-0032

ITEM NAME

BJORK EXT 8
HAROLD EXT 10
HAROLD EXT 6
HAROLD EXT 8
GASTON 10
GASTON 6
GASTON 8
HAMPTON 10
HAMPTON 6
HAMPTON 8
LAURENCE 10
LAURENCE 6
LAURENCE 8
BORNEO
VESALIO 10
VESALIO 6
VESALIO 8
LENNOX
NORTHWOODS
FREUD

ANGUS 10
ANGUS 6
ANGUS 8
BEMINSTER 10
BEMINSTER 6
BEMINSTER 8
DORA

HARDY

OWEN
SCARLET
TRACY

GAIL

WARREN
LARRY
MARVIN
VANCE
ZECHAR
DONNAGAN
CANON
JAVIER
SENECA

PAGE

67
67
67
67
65
65
65
63
63
63
64
64
64
72
63
63
63
64
73
73
62
62
62
62
62
62
107
109
110
108
112
109
111
107
109
110
108
112
108
111
107
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ITEM CODE

387-0033
387-0034
387-0035
387-0036
387-0037
387-0042-M
387-0042-S
387-0043
387-0045
387-0046
387-0047
387-0048
387-0049
387-0050
387-0052
387-0053
387-0054
387-0055
387-0056
388-0002
388-0004
388-0008
389-0001
389-0002
390-0010
391-0003
391-0007
410-0005
410-0006
410-0011
410-0012-1
410-0012-2
410-0013
410-0015
410-0016
410-0017
410-0018
410-0019
410-0020
410-0021
410-0022

ITEM NAME

BRADFORD
EMILIE
LENORA
VALE
LINCH
GINGER M
GINGER S
DANI

ALBA

GAIA
BELFRY
CORNELL
FLOYD
FONTINA
CINNAMON
OREGANO
HANLAY
FAIRY
JANIE SPRY
IRENE
MARSHALL
MERYL
ARLINGTON
SABA
VANZO
BAKERSFIELD
MILANO
WELLINGTON
ALEXIS
JESSE
KEENAN 1
KEENAN 2
DAVON
MILES
ELOISE
SKYLAR
LORENA
EMERSON
GISELLE
LARA
SOFIA

PAGE

110
106
106
106
106
105
105
104
104
101
103
102
103
102
101
105
100
100
99

116
115
114
111
100
71

113
113
246
246
247
248
248
247
249
248
249
243
243
244
244
242

ITEM CODE

410-0024
410-0025
410-0026
410-0027
421-0002
421-0005
421-0013
421-0017
421-0018
421-0022
421-0024
421-0026
421-0031
421-0034
421-0040
421-0041
421-0042
421-0046
421-0047
421-0053
421-0054
421-0059
421-0060
421-0064
421-0065
421-0067
421-0068
421-0071
421-0073
421-0075
421-0076
421-0078
421-0080
421-0083
421-0084
421-0086
421-0087
421-0088
421-0095
421-0096
421-0097

ITEM NAME

WAYAN
ASPASIA

LINN

SEIFERT
APOLLO ARM
KINGSTON SIDE
EASTHAMPTON
NOUVEAU ARM
NOUVEAU SIDE
KINGSTON ARM
ROCKFORD
BETTE
ELEANOR SIDE
ADAM
ELEANOR ARM
APOLLO SIDE
HELENA SIDE
ELLIS

TREVOR
HELENA ARM
CELIA

DARREN

KYRA

IRIS

ORLANDO ARM
ELIAN

BYRON ARM
JACE

NIXON ARM
DANGELO
BYRON SIDE
NIXON SIDE
ORLANDO SIDE
KELSIE SIDE
KELSIE ARM
WILSON ARM
WILSON SIDE
MARCUS
CLARISS ARM
CLARISS SIDE
ASH ARM

PAGE

241
241
240
240
170
171
181
173
173
171
180
169
174
182
174
170
176
169
172
176
172
186
182
180
175
181
184
169
183
185
184
183
175
177
177
178
178
185
167
167
168

303



B INDEX
by item code

ITEM CODE

421-0098
421-0099
421-0101
421-0102
421-0103
421-0104
421-0106
421-0107
421-0108
421-0109
421-0119
421-0121
421-0122
421-0123
421-0124
421-0126
421-0127
421-0128
421-0129
421-0130
423-0005
423-0006
423-0009
423-0012
423-0013
423-0016
423-0017
423-0018
423-0020
423-0027
423-0029
423-0030
423-0032
423-0033
423-0034
423-0035
423-0036
423-0039
424-0002
424-0004
424-0006

304

ITEM NAME

ASH SIDE
EGBERT ARM
EGBERT SIDE
VALERIA SIDE
VALERIA ARM
SORA
JESSCA SIDE
JESSCA ARM
GYAN ARM
GYAN SIDE
LONDON ARM
CORAL SIDE
CORAL ARM
LONDON SIDE
SERENITY
CERES ARM
CERES SIDE
MISTY
SERAPHINE ARM
SERAPHINE SIDE
RONNIE
MOLLY
CHAPIN
LIANA

LANA

MELVIN
DYLAN

FLYNN
CONRAD
SHAYLA
DORIAN
REUBEN
GIDEON
KYLIE
GERARD
REECE
LANCE
SHANNON
KIEV

MASON
TURNER

PAGE

168
163
163
165
165
160
164
164
166
166
161
179
179
161
186
159
159
160
162
162
204
204
219
219
208
209
206
208
205
211
210
218
210
213
209
211
205
202
192
191
191

ITEM CODE

424-0010
425-0002
425-0003
425-0004
425-0006
426-0011
426-0016
426-0023-L
426-0023-R
426-0026
426-0027
426-0029-L
426-0031-R
426-0033-L
426-0033-R
426-0034-L
426-0034-R
426-0035-L
426-0035-R
426-0036
426-0040
426-0043
426-0044
426-0045-L
426-0046-R
426-0047-L
426-0047-R
429-0029-R
430-0002
430-0004
430-0006
430-0009
430-0012
430-0015
430-0016
442-0001-HIGH
442-0001-LOW
442-0005-HIGH
442-0005-LOW
442-0006-HIGH
442-0006-LOW

ITEM NAME

DRISCOLL
ASHLEY
VANESSA
MORGANA
CARMEN

TAFT

ALLAN

OSCAR LEFT
OSCAR RIGHT
BLAKE
BLAKELY
AXCEL LEFT
CALEB RIGHT
ISABELLA LEFT
ISABELLA RIGHT
DAMARIS LEFT
DAMARIS RIGHT
SHAWN LEFT
SHAWN RIGHT
BRIANNA
FARMER
WINEE
JASMINE
LAGOON LEFT
LAGOON RIGHT
LILITH LEFT
LILITH RIGHT
AXCEL RIGHT
BROOKLINE
CASABLANCA
MAURICE
KEIRA

REID

JULIE

CYRA

CHLOE HIGH
CHLOE LOW
EUGENE HIGH
EUGENE LOW
STIRLING HIGH
STIRLING LOW

PAGE

182
190
190
190
190
212
245
212
212
217
219
218
245
194
194
196
196
197
197
201
199
213
203
195
195
198
198
218
239
238
238
239
242
237
237
189
189
189
189
189
189

B INDEX

by item code

ITEM CODE

442-0008-HIGH
442-0008-LOW
442-0009-HIGH
442-0009-LOW
443-0001
443-0003
443-0006
443-0007
443-0013
443-0015
443-0017
443-0018
443-0019
443-0020
450-0001
450-0003-2
450-0003-3
460-0004-1
460-0004-2
460-0004-3
460-0005
460-0010-1
460-0010-2
460-0010-3
460-0011
460-0024-1
460-0024-3
460-0025
460-0034
460-0040-1
460-0041-1
460-0041-2
460-0044
460-0048
460-0050
460-0050-1
460-0051-1
460-0051-2
460-0051-3
460-0052-1
460-0052-2

ITEM NAME

CORDOVA HIGH
CORDOVA LOW
JANAINA HIGH
JANAINA LOW
MEG

HAYDEN OTTOMAN

LIAM

JENSEN OTTOMAN
WILLOW OTTOMAN

CANDICE
OLIVIA
NORA
SHEA
ANATOLE
GREGORY
FULLERTON 2
FULLERTON 3
HAYDEN 1
HAYDEN 2
HAYDEN 3
WEBER
GARBO 1
GARBO 2
GARBO 3
LAUREL
JEMMA 1
JEMMA 3
VAUGHN
BJORN
EDEN 1
EZEQUIEL 1
EZEQUIEL 2
BEATRICE
WILLOW
IGNACIO 3
IGNACIO 1
ASHTYN 1
ASHTYN 2
ASHTYN 3
BRETT 1
BRETT 2

PAGE

187
187
188
188
250
251
251
251
214, 251
250
252
252
252
250
233
232
232
214
223
225
227
207
221
230
217
216
231
228
228
200
207
223
227
214
225
213
215
224
229
215
215

ITEM CODE

460-0053-1
460-0053-3
460-0054
460-0057
460-0058
460-0059
460-0060-2
460-0060-3
460-0061-1
460-0061-2
460-0062-1
460-0062-2
460-0064 - 1
460-0064-3
460-0065-1
460-0069-1
460-0069-3
470-0003-A
470-0003-A-USA
470-0003-B
470-0005-A
470-0005-A
470-0005-B
470-0007-A
470-0007-A-USA
470-0007-B
470-0012-A
470-0012-A-USA
470-0012-B
470-0013-A
470-0013-A-USA
470-0013-B
470-0015-A
470-0015-A-USA
470-0015-B
470-0015-B-USA
470-0017-A
470-0017-A-USA
470-0017-B
470-0017-B-USA
470-0018-A

ITEM NAME

BROCK 1
BROCK 3
BENEDICT
BEAU

CIRCULO
MARGOT
ROSELYN 2
ROSELYN 3
CAPRI 1

CAPRI 2

LENI1

LENI 2

NEVE 1

NEVE 3
CLEVELAND 1
ORYAN 1
ORYAN 3

NEAL QN

NEAL QN USA
NEAL KG
CURTIS QN
CURTIS QN USA
CURTIS KG
LOWE QN
LOWE QN USA
LOWE KG
BENTLEY QN
BENTLEY QN USA
BENTLEY KG
EVAQN

EVA QN USA
EVA KG
JAYDEN QN
JAYDEN QN USA
JAYDEN KG
JAYDEN KG USA
SIERRA QN
SIERRA QN USA
SIERRA KG
SIERRA KG USA
BENSON QN

PAGE

216
230
206
222
234
231
221
226
201
220
201
220
202
226
200
203
224
265
265
265
268
268
268
267
267
267
268
268
268
267
267
267
261
261
261
261
259
259
259
259
274

305



B INDEX
by item code

ITEM CODE

470-0018-A-USA
470-0018-B
470-0018-B-USA
470-0019-A
470-0019-A-USA
470-0019-B
470-0020-A
470-0020-A-USA
470-0020-B
470-0021-A
470-0021-A-USA
470-0021-B
470-0021-B-USA
470-0024-A
470-0024-A-USA
470-0024-B
470-0024-B-USA
470-0033-A
470-0033-A-USA
470-0033-B
470-0034-A
470-0034-A-USA
470-0034-B
470-0034-B-USA
470-0035-A
470-0035-A-USA
470-0035-B
470-0035-B-USA
470-0036-A-USA
470-0036-B-USA
470-0037-A-USA
470-0037-B-USA
470-0038-A
470-0038-A-USA
470-0038-B
470-0038-B-USA
470-0041-A
470-0041-A-USA
470-0041-B
470-0041-B-USA
470-0042-A

306

ITEM NAME

BENSON QN USA
BENSON KG
BENSON KG USA
SHELBY QN
SHELBY QN USA
SHELBY KG
ELENA QN
ELENA QN USA
ELENA KG

KARA QN

KARA QN USA
KARA KG

KARA KG USA
GAVYN QN
GAVYN QN USA
GAVYN KG
GAVYN KG USA
ATHENA QN
ATHENA QN USA
ATHENA KG
JAIMEE QN
JAIMEE QN USA
JAIMEE KG
JAIMEE KG USA
BRYCE QN
BRYCE QN USA
BRYCE KG
BRYCE KG USA
BRENDA QN USA
BRENDA KG USA
BENJAMIN QN USA
BENJAMIN KG USA
EDYTA QN
EDYTA QN US
EDYTA KG
EDYTA KG US
SEPHORA QN
SEPHORA QN USA
SEPHORA KG
SEPHORA KG USA
KNIGHT QN

PAGE

274
274
274
266
266
266
265
265
265
261
261
261
261
264
264
264
264
266
266
266
262
262
262
262
263
263
263
263
275
275
274
274
258
258
258
258
255
255
255
255
269

ITEM CODE

470-0042-A-USA
470-0042-B
470-0042-B-USA
470-0044-B
470-0045-B
470-0048-A
470-0048-A-USA
470-0048-B
470-0048-B-USA
480-0001-A
480-0001-A-USA
480-0001-B
480-0001-B-USA
480-0003-A
480-0003-A-USA
480-0003-B
480-0003-B-USA
480-0004 B
480-0004-A
480-0004-A-USA
480-0004-B-USA
480-0005-A
480-0005-A-USA
480-0005-B
480-0005-B-USA
510-0001
510-0003
510-0006

ITEM NAME

KNIGHT QN USA
KNIGHT KG
KNIGHT KG USA
NICOLLA
CLAYMAN

IRWIN QN

IRWIN QN USA
IRWIN KG

IRWIN KG USA
MARISTELA QN
MARISTELA QN USA
MARISTELA KG
MARISTELA KG USA
PORTIA QN
PORTIA QN USA
PORTIA KG
PORTIA KG US
FORTNIGHT KG
FORTNIGHT QN
FORTNIGHT QN USA
FORTNIGHT KG USA
CANNY QN
CANNY QN USA
CANNY KG
CANNY KG USA
ZELDA

MAGGIE

BANKS

PAGE

269
269
269
257
256
260
260
260
260
272
272
272
272
270
270
270
270
271
271
271
271
273
273
273
273
286
287
286






